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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| TUR Turkey 1 1 2 2 2 1 5 3 2 2 7 1
2|ITA ltaly 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =2
3|BLR Belarus 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
3 |BEL Belgium 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
3|RUS Russia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
6 | SVK Slovakia 1 1 1 1 =9
6 | GEO Georgia 1 1 1 1 =9
8 |EST Estonia 1 1 2 2 3 3 =2
9 (JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 2 2 =4
10 | UKR Ukraine 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
11 | MDA Moldova 1 1 1 1 =9
11 |GRE Greece 1 1 1 1 =9
13 |NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =9
13| AUT Austria 1 1 1 1 =9
13| ROU Romania 1 1 1 1 =9
Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 4 Aug | GOLD GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey
SILVER OLARU Dan MDA Moldova
BRONZE |VAES Damian NED Netherlands

Recurve Women Sat 4 Aug | GOLD LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia
SILVER HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan
BRONZE | DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus

Compound Men Sat 4 Aug | GOLD MIOR Viviano ITA ltaly
SILVER KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE Greece
BRONZE | WIENER Nico AUT Austria

Compound Women Sat 4 Aug | GOLD PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium
SILVER JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia
BRONZE | SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey

Recurve Men Team Sat 4 Aug | GOLD FIRSAU Kiryl BLR Belarus

LIAHUSHEYV Alexander

PRILEPQOV Anton

SILVER HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

IVASHKO Markiyan

BRONZE | DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS Russia
KRIVOLAP Alexey

TSYBIKZHAPOQV Aldar

Recurve Women Team Sat 4 Aug | GOLD ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

SILVER HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan
HAYASHI Yuki

OHASHI Tomoka

BRONZE | AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey
ANAGOZ Yasemin

COSKUN Gulnaz
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Mixed Team

Sat 4 Aug

GOLD

KHARITONOVA Viktoria

KRIVOLAP Alexey

RUS

Russia

SILVER

COSKUN Gulnaz

GAZOZ Mete

TUR

Turkey

BRONZE

IVASHKO Markiyan

PAVLOVA Anastasia

UKR

Ukraine

Compound Men Team

Sat 4 Aug

GOLD

BOGGIATTO Alex

LODETTI Alessandro

MIOR Viviano

ITA

Italy

SILVER

CAGIRAN Evren

ELMAAGACLI Demir

YAKALI Samet Can

TUR

Turkey

BRONZE

ACHILIE Ovidiu
DUMITRASCU Gerard

PUSCA Gigi

ROU

Romania

Compound Women Team

Sat 4 Aug

GOLD

BOSTAN Yesim
ELMAAGACLI Gizem

SUZER Ayse Bera

TUR

Turkey

SILVER

HOIM Emily
JAATMA Lisell

PAAS Meeri-Marita

EST

Estonia

BRONZE

CAVALLERI Giulia

RET Sara

RONER Elisa

ITA

Italy

Compound Mixed Team

Sat 4 Aug

GOLD

BOSTAN Yesim

ELMAAGACLI Demir

TUR

Turkey

SILVER

JAATMA Lisell

JAATMA Robin

EST

Estonia

BRONZE

ACKX Enzo

PRIEELS Sarah

BEL

Belgium
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
ARM  Armenia 3 0 3 1 4
AUT  Austria 4 1 5 2 7
AZE  Azerbaijan 3 4 7 1 8
BEL  Belgium 7 2 9 1 10
BLR  Belarus 6 5 11 3 14
BUL  Bulgaria 11 4 15 2 17
BULO1 Phoenix Archery 1 0 1 0 1
BULO2 Robin Hood 1 1 2 0 2
BULO3 Gabarit 2 0 2 0 2
BULO4 Djambo 1 0 1 0 1
BULO5 Huni 1 0 1 0 1
BULO6 Belite akuli 2 0 2 0 2
CRO Croatia 2 2 4 1 5
CYP  Cyprus 1 1 2 0 2
CZE Czech Republic 4 2 6 2 8
EST Estonia 3 8 11 8 19
EST01 Parnu Vibuklubi Meelis 0 1 1 0 1
EST02 Turi Vibukool 0 1 1 0 1
FIN Finland 0 1 1 0 1
FRAO01 Arc Club de Nimes 1 1 2 0 2
FRAO2 Riom 1 0 1 0 1
FRAO3 Nice 1 0 1 0 1
FRA04 Draveil-Senard 1 0 1 0 1
GBR  Great Britain 4 2 6 0 6
GBRO1 University of Birmingham 0 1 1 0 1
GBR02 University of Warwick 0 1 1 0 1
GBR03 CMO Boumen 0 1 1 0 1
GEO Georgia 3 3 6 3 9
GER Germany 2 0 2 0 2
GRE Greece 8 3 11 0 11
GREO1 Panathinaikos 2 3 5 0 5
GREO02 Tetrapteryllis 0 1 1 0 1
GREO4 Kastor 1 0 1 0 1
ISL Iceland 5 1 6 0 6
ISR Israel 4 0 4 1 5
ITA Italy 4 4 8 2 10
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 5 13
LAT Latvia 4 3 7 1 8
LUX  Luxembourg 6 0 6 2 8
MDA  Moldova 3 1 4 1 5
NED Netherlands 3 3 6 2 8
NEDO1 ARC Rotterdam 1 0 1 0 1
NEDO02 De Zwartmikkers Middelbeers 0 1 1 0 1
NOR Norway 4 1 5 1 6
NORO1 Sandefjord Bueskyttere 1 1 2 0 2
PAR  Paraguay 1 0 1 1 2
POL Poland 9 6 15 2 17
POLO1 Stella Kielce 1 0 1 0 1
POL02 Osrodek Sportow Luczniczych St 2 0 2 0 2
ROU Romania 7 6 13 2 15
RUS Russia 9 5 14 2 16
SRB Serbia 2 0 2 1 3
Sul Switzerland 5 6 11 1 12
SVK  Slovakia 5 2 7 2 9
TUR  Turkey 7 7 14 9 23
UKR  Ukraine 9 9 18 5 23
Total: 56 172 109 281 64 345
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 115 42 24

Recurve Women 80 36 13

Compound Men 57 27 10

Compound Women 29 15 6

Recurve Mixed Team 0 24 24

Compound Mixed Team 0 14 14
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARM  ARMENIA HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 595 17 Dec 1993 32C Recurve Men
POGHOSYAN Levon 595 25 Apr 2001 31C Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 595 15 Nov 1992 33C Recurve Men
VASILYAN Boris 12 Jun 1956 Coach

AUT  AUSTRIA GSTOETTNER Andreas 36 31 Jul 1996 26C Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 209 12 Apr 1996 27C Recurve Men
RIESS Nina 145 15 Feb 1971 35A Recurve Women
STUEFER Lukas 417 05 Oct 1995 25C Recurve Men
WIENER Nico 34 15 Mar 1997 12D Compound Men
DAMBERGER Alexander 30 Jul 1966 Team Manager
WOELL Christian 10 Sep 1965 Coach

AZE  AZERBAIJAN ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad - 09 Sep 2000 23B Recurve Men
GASIMOVA Ozay 243 02 May 2000 23B Recurve Women
KOPNIN Aleksey - 28 Oct 1994 21B Recurve Men
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 268 18 Jan 1990 26B Recurve Women
SIMONOVA Svetlana 396 02 Feb 1987 24B  Recurve Women
VENGEROV Roman - 23 Mar 1982 22B Recurve Men
ZAMANOVA Nazrin - 17 Sep 2002 25B Recurve Women
FAZILOV Natig 11 May 1968 Coach

BEL BELGIUM ACKX Enzo 184 24 Jul 1990 9D Compound Men
ADRIAENSEN Ben 68 15 May 1997 23D Recurve Men
BUNTINX Tim 345 21 Nov 1988 8D Compound Men
DE BACKER Kurt - 30 May 1977 20D Recurve Men
DE SMEDT Jarno 470 04 Jan 2000 22D Recurve Men
KUSHNIRUK Olena - 29 Mar 1988 38C Recurve Women
POELMANS Niels 345 19 Jul 1998 7D  Compound Men
PRIEELS Sarah 16 27 Feb 1990 7A  Compound Women
ROOS Senna 311 17 Jul 2002 21D Recurve Men
NOTENBOOM Francis 09 Aug 1957 Team Manager

BLR BELARUS ATROSHCHANKA Yanina - 24 Jun 1995 21B Recurve Women
DALIDOVICH Pavel 595 25 Jul 1985 13C Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 206 25 Aug 1994 20B Recurve Women
FIRSAU Kiryl - 10 Feb 1997 14C Recurve Men
KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna 273 18 Jul 2000 19B Recurve Women
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 195 15 Jun 1984 11C Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 171 08 Jan 1978 18B Recurve Women
MYLCHENKO Nina - 25 Jan 1990 22B  Recurve Women
NIKITSIONAK Raman - 13 Oct 1997 12C Recurve Men
PRILEPQOV Anton 189 05 Feb 1984 10C Recurve Men
TSARANKOU Sviataslau 195 14 Nov 1997 15C Recurve Men
DAUHANOSAU Vladzimir 21 Sep 1966 Coach
SMIRNOVA Krystsina 19 Dec 1986 Coach
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976 Coach

BUL BULGARIA BALDJIEV Zdravko - 24 Feb 1988 2B Compound Men
BANCHEYV Ivan 657 28 Aug 2002 15A Recurve Men
BONEYV Boyan - 27 Sep 1986 12A Recurve Men
BORISOV Milen - 03 Jul 1977 3B Compound Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira - 24 Oct 1995 28B Recurve Women
DIMITROV Dragomir - 23 Jul 1989 10A Recurve Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev - 25 Mar 1976 14A Recurve Men
IVANOVA Kalinka - 03 Jul 1977 5A  Compound Women
IVANOVA Teodora - 05 Aug 2001 29B Recurve Women
LATEV Asparuh - 12 Aug 1985 16A Recurve Men
NAIDENOVA Marina - 08 Aug 1994 27B Recurve Women
PETROV Viktor 362 11 Jun 1972 4B  Compound Men
SOBCHAK Rikardo - 26 Feb 2002 13A Recurve Men
VELIKOV Vencislav - 11 Jan 1972 11A Recurve Men
VUCHKOV Dobromir - 30 Jul 1965 1B Compound Men
DJAMBAZOV Jordan 01 Jun 1965 Coach
IVANOV Ivan 25 Jan 1973 Coach
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
BULO1 PHOENIX ARCHERY MITQV Ivan - 28 Dec 1977 37D Recurve Men
BULO2 ROBIN HOOD KARANESHEV Nikolay - 07 Oct 1974 38A Recurve Men
VASILEVA Radka - 15 Dec 1984 34B Recurve Women
BULO3 GABARIT BOYADZHIEV Georgi - 23Sep1993 11B  Compound Men
GENOV Vasil - 29 Jul 1988 10B Compound Men
BULO4 DJAMBO DOBREV Daniel - 16 Oct 2000 13C Compound Men
BULO5 HUNI AVDZHIEV Radostin - 14 Feb 1963 14A  Compound Men
BULO6 BELITE AKULI GROZEV Danalil - 01Aug1971 12A  Compound Men
HALACHEYV Vladimir - 26 Apr 1975 11A Compound Men
CRO CROATIA KOVACIC Tihana 351 12 Nov 2002 36B Recurve Women
MIHALIC Matija 85 23 Jul 1995 34B Recurve Men
MLINARIC Amanda 30 07 Aug 2001 6A  Compound Women
REMAR Alen 62 19 Aug 1999 33B Recurve Men
MIHALIC Nenad 17 Apr 1974 Coach
CYP CYPRUS DIMITRIADIS Diomidis 225 02 Jun 1987 15A Compound Men
KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani - 26 May 1976 8C Compound Women
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC EBERMANN Erik - 25 Jan 1989 28A Recurve Men
GRAPOVA Klara - 12 May 2000 36C Recurve Women
KRESALA Josef - 23 Mar 2000 29A Recurve Men
VANEK Martin 168 26 Oct 1987 14D Compound Men
VOZECH Jan 417 07 Jan 1990 30A Recurve Men
ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 209 18 Aug 2000 7B Compound Women
MAJAROVA Hana 16 May 1982 Team Manager
MAJAROVA Magdalena 19 Jul 1943 Coach
EST ESTONIA AAS Artur - 06 Apr 2000 9B Compound Men
HOIM Emily 133 15 Jun 1997 3A  Compound Women
ILVES Kiristi 317 20 Jul 1998 4A  Compound Women
JAATMA Lisell 126 19 Jul 1999 1A Compound Women
JAATMA Robin 376 05 Mar 2001 8B Compound Men
KIVILO Karl - 14 Feb 1999 37C Recurve Men
LILIENTHAL Triinu - 10 Aug 2000 20D Recurve Women
NURMSALU Laura 78 01 Jun 1994 18D Recurve Women
PAAS Meeri-Marita - 10 Feb 2002 2A  Compound Women
PARNAT Reena 87 01 Dec 1993 19D Recurve Women
POLLUMAE Alexandra 217 06 Mar 2000 21D Recurve Women
JAATMA Maarika 13 Jul 1969 Coach
KELLER Oliver 13 Aug 1996 Delegation Official
KIVILO Raul 04 Oct 1970 Team Manager
KUKK Leili 24 Feb 1947 Coach
LUIK Siret 28 Sep 1986 Coach
PAAS Anneli 17 Jun 1971 Delegation Official
PAAS Reigo 04 Feb 1971 Delegation Official
VARIK Aune 30 Aug 1969 Coach
ESTO1 PARNU VIBUKLUBI MEELIS PEET Kristel - 28 Feb 1999 38B Recurve Women
EST02 TURI VIBUKOOL TETSMANN Maris 445 04 Aug 1998 35C Recurve Women
FIN FINLAND BOTTINELLI Gajane - 20 May 1982 33C Recurve Women
FRAO1 ARC CLUB DE NIMES ROYER Manon - 12 Jun 1999 38A Recurve Women
SOULE Quentin - 01 May 1997 36A Recurve Men
FRAO2 RIOM THOMAS Antoine 84 16 Apr 1994 37A Recurve Men
FRA03 NICE BILLOUE Florian 551 11 Aug 1998 36D Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
FRA04 DRAVEIL-SENARD DELILLE Ferdinand 460 26 Aug 1996 38C Recurve Men
GBR GREAT BRITAIN DUNNIGHAN Kate 351 28 Nov 1994 29D Recurve Women
HALL Tom 96 17 Sep 1990 18A Recurve Men
HOLDEN Ryan - 16 Oct 1997 19A Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 27 05 Jan 1996 17A Recurve Men
JUDD Michael 386 10 Nov 1988 20A Recurve Men
SAGOO Jaspreet Kaur Jessica 334 16 Jan 1996 37A  Recurve Women
GBRO1 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM TIPPING Rebekah 351 20 Dec 1992 35B Recurve Women
GBR02 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK DAVIS Emma - 21 Mar 1992 30D Recurve Women
GBR03 CMO BOUMEN LARKINS Yulia - 25 Oct 1982 31D Recurve Women
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 36 19 Mar 1985 28A  Recurve Women
MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 182 29 Jul 1996 29B Recurve Men
MOSESHVILI Jaba 374 01 Jan 1994 28B Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 27 02 Feb 1974 29A  Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 106 01 Jun 1996 30A Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 256 24 May 1994 27B Recurve Men
LEKVEISHVILI David 20 Jan 1972 Delegation Official
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz 04 Feb 1961 Coach
TSKHVARIASHVILI Manana 12 Sep 1968 Coach
GER GERMANY KOMISCHKE Konrad - 09 Oct 1997 34D Recurve Men
KRAMER Jannis - 17 Apr 1998 33D Recurve Men
GRE GREECE ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios - 04 Jun 1979 17C Recurve Men
ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni - 19 Dec 1998 35D Recurve Women
KALOGIANNIS Basileios 374 13 Jul 1960 16C Recurve Men
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 201 03 Jun 1986 20C Recurve Men
KATSAITIS Panagiotis - 17 Oct 1997 19C Recurve Men
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 311 11 Sep 1970 8A Compound Men
KOUKOUZELIS Andreas - 16 Jul 1996 10A Compound Men
KROAZIE Kyriakos 430 04 May 1973 9A Compound Men
MPELLQOS Athanasios - 30 Jan 1971 18C Recurve Men
TSAKIRI Anastasia - 16 Sep 1989 4D  Compound Women
TSOUKNAKI Georgia - 04 Jan 1964 5D Compound Women
GREO1 PANATHINAIKOS FOUNTZOULAS Georgios - 02 Apr 1981 13D Compound Men
LIOUTA Stavroula - 30 May 1972 32A  Recurve Women
SKARTSIARI Evgenia - 11 Mar 1981 33A Recurve Women
THEMELIS Panagiotis - 30 May 2000 38B Recurve Men
TSIAKA Christiana - 21 Apr 1978 31A Recurve Women
GREO2 TETRAPTERYLLIS MARONITI Styliani - 07 Oct 1979 34D Recurve Women
GRE04 KASTOR OIKONOMOU Athanassios - 11 Feb 1975 35D Recurve Men
ISL ICELAND DAXBOCK Astrid 188 30 Jul 1980 37B Recurve Women
GISLASON Olafur 497 09 Mar 1981 16D Recurve Men
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 156 09 Nov 1982 15B Compound Men
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 290 09 Nov 1982 19D Recurve Men
HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Thor 657 08 Jan 1986 17D Recurve Men
JONSSON Ingolfur Rafn 497 29 Jan 1975 18D Recurve Men
ISR ISRAEL BEHAR Kfir - 26 Jun 1985 14C Compound Men
MATZKIN Guy 500 01 Jan 1990 27D Recurve Men
RAVID Adi - 19 Jul 1967 29D Recurve Men
SHANNY Itay 657 01 Sep 1998 28D Recurve Men
YOGEV Yuri 30 Jan 1963 Coach
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ITA ITALY BOGGIATTO Alex - 08 Jul 1999 5A  Compound Men
CAVALLERI Giulia - 24 Apr 1993 1B Compound Women
LODETTI Alessandro 376 03 Aug 1982 6A Compound Men
MIOR Viviano 90 03 Apr 1997 7A  Compound Men
RET Sara 88 26 Mar 1998 2B Compound Women
RONER Elisa - 04 Jul 2001 3B Compound Women
SARTORI Guendalina 132 08 Aug 1988 36D Recurve Women
TONELLI Amedeo 102 04 Jun 1985 36C Recurve Men
DI BUO llario 13 Dec 1965 Coach
VALESELLA Flavio 20 Jun 1952 Coach

JPN  JAPAN HAYAKAWA Ren 31 24 Aug 1987 25D Recurve Women
HAYASHI Yuki 94 02 Oct 1984 24D  Recurve Women
MATSUMOTO Ayane 305 18 Feb 1995 22D Recurve Women
OHASHI Tomoka 215 09 Jul 1999 23D Recurve Women
OONUKI Wataru 123 26 Apr 1994 23A Recurve Men
SUGIO Tomoki 138 07 May 1995 22A  Recurve Men
TABATA Shungo 311 10 Oct 1987 21A Recurve Men
YAMAMOTO Masaya 266 05 Sep 1996 24A Recurve Men
KIM Sanghoon 19 Oct 1971 Coach
MATSUKI Yuiji 06 Nov 1968 Coach
OKAMOTO Ryu;ji 07 Mar 1975 Coach
TANAKA Nobukane 12 Oct 1965 Team Manager
YOON Hyesun 04 Jan 1984 Coach

LAT LATVIA APSITIS Janis - 11 Oct 1982 32D Recurve Men
BLAZE Davis - 02 Oct 2000 31D Recurve Men
KREICBERGA Anete 357 17 Sep 1992 32D Recurve Women
LAPSINS Eduards - 06 May 1962 30D Recurve Men
MATVEJEVA Rimma - 17 Dec 1973 33D Recurve Women
MELESKEVICS Sergej - 21 May 1994 14B  Compound Men
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 134 08 May 1965 8A Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Aleksandrs 05 May 1956 Coach

LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo 225 14 Nov 1998 7B Compound Men
HOCEVAR Arnaud - 30 Apr 1986 5B Compound Men
KLEIN Joe 280 08 May 2000 25D Recurve Men
KLEIN Luca - 14 Jul 1998 24D Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 166 12 Sep 1996 26D Recurve Men
SEYWERT Gilles 254 28 Jan 1984 6B Compound Men
BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974 Delegation Official
CORNARO Yvon 10 Jun 1957 Coach

MDA MOLDOVA DINDA Stanislav - 05Sep 2001 32B Recurve Men
GATCO Milena 197 08 Jan 2001 33B Recurve Women
OLARU Dan 138 11 Nov 1996 30B Recurve Men
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei 247 29 Mar 2001 31B Recurve Men
CECANOVA Irina 15 Nov 1970 Coach

NED NETHERLANDS BAYARDO Gabriela 45 18 Feb 1994 30C Recurve Women
BROEKSMA Gijs 291 10 Dec 1999 33A Recurve Men
DEDEN Esther 144 01 Jul 1994 29C Recurve Women
VAES Damian - 11 Aug 2001 31A Recurve Men
VISSER Sietske 305 31 May 1992 28C Recurve Women
WILTHAGEN Jonah - 08 Nov 1999 32A Recurve Men
CUSTERS Emiel 28 Jun 1986 Team Manager
VAN ROZENDAAL-VAN GERVEN Jacqueline 20 Feb 1964 Coach

NEDO1 ARC ROTTERDAM JEURISSEN Damiaan 305 05 Jan 1994 36B Recurve Men

NEDO2 DE ZWARTMIKKERS MIDDELBEERS VAN DIJCK Claire 396 14 Jun 1993 37C Recurve Women

AR_C32E

Report Created: 04 Aug 2018 11:57 @ UTC+03:00

Page 9/63



Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Entries

48
v

world archery
europe

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

NOR NORWAY GRYDELAND Runa 57 06 May 1994 6D Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 133 26 May 1992 35A Recurve Men
HASTHI Sander Thorbjornsen - 12 Jan 1999 34A Recurve Men
HAUGSETH Mads 45 02 Mar 1995 11D Compound Men
ISNES Trym - 10 Oct 2000 10D Compound Men
LINDBERGET Sigmund 30 Sep 1956 Team Manager

NORO1 SANDEFJORD BUESKYTTERE FEVANG MARZOUK Laila - 26 Oct 1993 34A Recurve Women
ROTH Sander - 02 Jan 2000 35B Recurve Men

PAR PARAGUAY BENITEZ Alejandro 203 08 Jun 2001 34C Recurve Men
YOTOV lvan 10 Jun 1956 Coach

POL POLAND BANASZAK Jakub 657 14 May 1996 10B Recurve Men
BARAKONSKA Milena 340 12 May 1992 20A Recurve Women
BUCKI Mateusz - 22 Oct 1993 11B Recurve Men
CZYZ Pawel - 01 May 1998 13B Recurve Men
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 305 27 Sep 1996 18A Recurve Women
GOMOLISZEK Michal 362 07 Oct 1992 2D Compound Men
GORAL Malgorzata - 02 Jan 1995 19A Recurve Women
KASPROWSKI Oskar 232 03 Feb 2000 14B Recurve Men
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 119 16 Feb 1987 21A Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Kamila 179 26 May 1999 22A  Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 252 29 Jul 1968 12B  Recurve Men
NESCIOR Andrzej - 28 Jul 2001 15B Recurve Men
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 54 24 Apr 1994 3D Compound Men
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 289 17 Dec 1997 23A  Recurve Women
SZELAG Filip 223 09 Feb 1999 1D Compound Men
ANTONOQV Serhiy 18 Aug 1965 Coach
KOCIK Kazimierz 09 Feb 1964 Delegation Official

POL0O1 STELLA KIELCE BATOR Sebastian 337 15 Jun 1973 37B Recurve Men

POLO2 OSRODEK SPORTOW LUCZNICZYCHST GORCZYCA Krzysztof 461 01 Jan 1967 5C Compound Men
TERLEGA Tomasz 461 04 Apr 1970 6C Compound Men

ROU ROMANIA ACHILIE Ovidiu 89 11 Jun 1974 1A Compound Men
ANGELESCU Codruta 224 15 Jun 1968 2C Compound Women
BOROS Luminita 254 22 Jan 1988 28D Recurve Women
CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 152 14 Jan 1969 3C Compound Women
DANILA Andrei 116 16 Jan 1994 30C Recurve Men
DANILET Anca 306 10 Sep 2001 1C Compound Women
DUMITRASCU Gerard 137 25 Jan 1975 2A  Compound Men
FECIORU llinca Andreea 499 19 Jul 2002 27D Recurve Women
IEPURI Ghenadi 169 01 Dec 1971 28C Recurve Men
MARCU Razvan 238 05 Jan 1991 29C Recurve Men
MIKLOS Beatrice 445 11 Jun 2003 26D Recurve Women
PUSCA Gigi - 05 May 1975 4A  Compound Men
VLAD Marius 154 06 Mar 1969 3A Compound Men
HOPPE Adriana 06 Jun 1952 Delegation Official
VIOREL Habian 19 Sep 1968 Team Manager
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RUS RUSSIA BALZHINIMAEV Aldar - 13 Jan 2001 19B Recurve Men
BASHKIREYV Alexey 201 08 Jun 1971 1C Compound Men
BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana - 15 Aug 2002 24C  Recurve Women
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav - 15 Jan 2001 18B Recurve Men
DAMBAEYV Alexander 31 16 Jun 1989 3C Compound Men
DAMSHAEV Dambi - 24 May 2001 20B Recurve Men
GOMBOEVA Svetlana 273 08 Jun 1998 26C  Recurve Women
KANISKIN Ivan - 11 Apr 1997 2C Compound Men
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 499 30 Nov 2001 27C  Recurve Women
KRIVOLAP Alexey 551 05 Jan 1997 17B Recurve Men
SEGIN Denis - 01 Jun 1990 4C  Compound Men
TSYBIKZHAPOQV Aldar - 07 Feb 1996 16B  Recurve Men
TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima 162 24 Jun 1984 7C Compound Women
ZOTOVA Maria - 04 Feb 2000 25C Recurve Women
MANKHANOV Zorigto 21 Jun 1977 Coach
POSTNIKOVA Elena 16 Oct 1966 Coach

SRB  SERBIA STEFANOQOVIC Nikola 162 18 Apr 1997 35C Recurve Men
ZIKIC Stefan 223 10 Feb 1995 15C Compound Men
COLOVIC Miljko 15 Jun 1960 Coach

Sul SWITZERLAND BURRI Kevin 150 08 Mar 1991 11C Compound Men
CHOFFAT Valentin - 21 Aug 2000 25B Recurve Men
DE GIULI Clementine 225 10 Apr 1993 5C Compound Women
DE GIULI Valentine 146 02 Oct 1990 32B  Recurve Women
FABER Florian 186 05 Oct 1997 24B  Recurve Men
FUSEK Olga 396 28 Nov 1998 31B Recurve Women
HOFER Patrizio 192 02 Apr 1980 12C Compound Men
HUNSPERGER Janine 317 20 Jul 2000 4C  Compound Women
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 317 10 Jan 1989 6C Compound Women
PICHONNAZ Maxine - 13 Jul 2000 30B Recurve Women
RUFER Thomas 374 01 Aug 1980 26B Recurve Men
AUBERT Thomas 25 Jan 1988 Team Manager

SVK  SLOVAKIA BARANKOVA Denisa - 07 Sep 2001 31C Recurve Women
BOSANSKY Jozef 80 14 May 1976 13B Compound Men
BUZEK Vladimir 123 11 May 1978 12B Compound Men
FRANCU Ondrej - 24 Jun 2000 26A Recurve Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 255 14 Mar 1996 25A  Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 32 07 Feb 1994 32C Recurve Women
SRDOS Viliam - 31 Mar 2000 27A  Recurve Men
HURBAN Vladimir 06 Oct 1969 Team Manager
MISKOVSKY Matej 25 Jan 1992 Coach
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix '.
31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Entries et

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

TUR TURKEY AK Samet - 21 Jul 2001 22C Recurve Men
AKTUNA Aybuke 62 18 Mar 1994 25A  Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin 32 14 Oct 1998 26A Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 2 24 May 1995 4B  Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 94 14 May 1991 24C  Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 25 14 Feb 1993 8C Compound Men
COSKUN Gulnaz 72 25 Aug 1999 27A  Recurve Women
DAL Erdal Meric 97 24 Oct 2000 21C Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 5 04 Nov 1990 10C Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 35 04 Nov 1997 5B Compound Women
GAZOZ Mete 7 08 Jun 1999 23C Recurve Men
SATIR Selin - 03 Dec 2003 24A  Recurve Women
SUZER Ayse Bera 56 01 Jan 1996 6B  Compound Women
YAKALI Samet Can 38 28 Sep 1996 9C Compound Men
AYDIN Sirer 02 Oct 1953 Delegation Official
AYTACOGLU Alper 19 Jul 1972 Coach
BEKTAS Onur 31 Jan 1992 Coach
CORBA Yusuf 21 Apr 1991 Coach
ERGIN Yusuf Goktug 12 Sep 1984 Coach
KESEN Serdar 28 Oct 1973 Other Function
NASARIDZE Natalia 02 Oct 1972 Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah 01 Feb 1954 Team Manager
YOLAC Salih Aydin 19 Nov 1950 Delegation Official

UKR UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 115 27 Aug 1988 12D Recurve Men
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 326 05 Sep 1996 4D  Compound Men
HRABIK Oleksandra - 24 Jan 2000 1D Compound Women
HUNBIN Oleksii 63 08 Nov 1992 11D Recurve Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 73 06 May 1992 13D Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 130 18 May 1979 15D Recurve Men
KHOCHYNA Iryna 206 02 Aug 1994 21C Recurve Women
KOVAL Serhiy - 27 Nov 1977 5D Compound Men
MAKAREVYCH Sergii 163 25 Jan 1995 14D Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 18 03 Apr 1993 19C Recurve Women
PAVLICHENKO Daria 126 20 Nov 1992 20C Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 49 09 Feb 1995 18C Recurve Women
PIVEN Oleg 376 24 Apr 1994 6D Compound Men
RODIONOVA Polina 149 14 Mar 1994 23C Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 78 24 May 1981 10D Recurve Men
SAVCHENKO Anna 317 13 Aug 1980 3D Compound Women
SHKLIAR Kseniia 126 28 Nov 1992 2D Compound Women
SOKOLENKO Kateryna 149 16 Jul 1989 22C Recurve Women
BEKKER Pavlo 28 Jun 1975 Coach
BURDEYNA Nataliya 30 Jan 1974 Coach
HAVELKO Mariya 06 Nov 1953 Coach
LEBETKO Serhiy 16 Dec 1954 Medical Person
OSYPENKO Oleg 20 Dec 1972 Coach
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world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Final Ranking Individual europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 686 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 7 6

2 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 655 /22 6 6 7 6 6 7 0

3 VAES Damian NED Netherlands 659 /10 6 6 6 6 6 3 7

4 TONELLI Amedeo ITA ltaly 658 /12 6 6 7 6 6 1 3

5 RUBAN Viktor UKR  Ukraine 634 /66 7 6 6 7 5 (133)

6 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN Japan 659 /9 6 7 7 7 2 (108)

7 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 657 /14 6 6 6 6 2 (103)

7 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 653 /29 6 6 6 7 2 (103)

9 BILLOUE Florian FRAO3 Nice 638 /61 6 7 6 3

9 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 648 /39 6 6 6 2

9 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 669 / 3 -Bye- Bye 6 4

9 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR Ukraine 656 /16 6 6 6 2

9 IEPURI Ghenadi ROU Romania 649 /37 6 6 6 5

9 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 680 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 3

9 JUDD Michael GBR Great Britain 660 / 8 -Bye- -Bye 6 3

9 KRIVOLAP Alexey RUS Russia 663 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

17 AK Samet TUR Turkey 650 /35 7 6 4

17 BANCHEYV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 657 /15 6 6 4

17 BATOR Sebastian POLO1 Stella Kielce 611 /88 7 7 2

17 BENITEZ Alejandro PAR Paraguay 654 /23 7 6 2

17 DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS Russia 651 /34 6 6 2

17 DE BACKER Kurt BEL Belgium 653 /24 6 7 1

17 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 646 /46 6 6 2

17 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR Belarus 647 145 6 6 5

17 FRANCU Ondrej SVK Slovakia 626 /75 6 6 0

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy  UKR Ukraine 668 / 4 -Bye- Bye 4

17 LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR Belarus 659 /11 6 7 1

17 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 631 /69 6 6 1

17 SOULE Quentin FRAO1 Arc Club de Nimes 651 /33 7 4

17 SUGIO Tomoki JPN Japan 664 / 5 -Bye- Bye 4

17 TSYBIKZHAPOV Aldar RUS Russia 656 /17 7 6 2

17 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED Netherlands 663 / 7 -Bye- Bye- 2

33 BROEKSMA Gijs NED Netherlands 658 /13 6 3

33 CzYZ Pawel POL Poland 645 /49 7 5

33 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL Belgium 640 /55 6 0

33 EBERMANN Erik CZE Czech Republic 655 /21 6 2

33 HASTHI Sander Thorbjornsen NOR  Norway 655 /20 6 5

33 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 647 42 6 4

33 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR  Ukraine 655 /19 6 2

33 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 643 /51 7 0

33 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL Poland 639 /59 7 3

33 KLEIN Pit LUX Luxembourg 629 /73 6 3

33 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR Ukraine 656 /18 6 2

33 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 635 /65 6 4

33 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 652 /32 7 0

33 NESCIOR Andrzej POL Poland 647 /41 6 3

33 NIKITSIONAK Raman BLR Belarus 639 /60 6 4

33 OONUKI Wataru JPN Japan 652 /31 6 4

33 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 652 /30 6 5

33 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 644 /50 6 0

33 ROOS Senna BEL Belgium 650 /36 6 4

33 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 653 /28 7 4

33 SHANNY Itay ISR Israel 639 /57 6 1

33 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB Serbia 614 /86 6 4

33 TABATA Shungo JPN Japan 653 /26 6 4

33 THOMAS Antoine FRA02 Riom 647 143 6 4

57 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 645 |47 1

57 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE Azerbaijan 574 1102 0

57 ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios GRE Greece 612 /87 4

57 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 603 /92 2

57 BALZHINIMAEV Aldar RUS Russia 639 /58 2

57 BANASZAK Jakub POL Poland 653 /25 3

57 BLAZE Davis LAT Latvia 627 |74 0

57 BONEYV Boyan BUL Bulgaria 598 /95 0

57 BUCKI Mateusz POL Poland 632 /67 4
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world archery
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
57 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS Russia 624 /76 4
57 CHOFFAT Valentin SUl  Switzerland 593 /98 0
57 DAL Erdal Meric TUR Turkey 616 /84 4
57 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 636 /64 3
57 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 642 /53 4
57 DELILLE Ferdinand FRAO4 Draveil-Senard 648 /40 2
57 DIMITROV Dragomir BUL Bulgaria 619 /83 0
57 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL  Iceland 587 199 0
57 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 640 /56 2
57 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM Armenia 599 /94 4
57 HOLDEN Ryan GBR Great Britain 621 /79 0
57 HURBAN JR. Vladimir =~ SVK  Slovakia 647 /44 5
57 IRRASCH Dominik AUT Austria 641 /54 3
57 JEURISSEN Damiaan NEDO1 ARC Rotterdam 621 /81 3
57 KALOGIANNIS Basileios GRE Greece 623 /78 3
57 KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE Greece 584 /101 2
57 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 608 /91 0
57 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 621 /80 3
57 KLEIN Luca LUX  Luxembourg 620 /82 0
57 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER Germany 636 /63 2
57 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 597 196 3
57 KRAMER Jannis GER Germany 632 /68 0
57 KRESALA Josef CZE Czech Republic 623 /77 2
57 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 570 /103 2
57 LATEV Asparuh BUL Bulgaria 609 /90 1
57 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 645 /48 2
57 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 629 /72 5
57 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 653 /27 4
57 MPELLOS Athanasios GRE Greece 569 /104 0
57 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 649 /38 5
57 POGHOSYAN Levon ARM Armenia 594 /97 0
57 RAVID Adi ISR Israel 585 /100 0
57 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM Armenia 642 /52 0
57 SRDOS Viliam SVK Slovakia 599 /93 0
57 STUEFER Lukas AUT  Austria 610 /89 5
57 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 630 /71 4
57 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR Belarus 631 /70 2
57 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL Bulgaria 615 /85 1
57 VOZECH Jan CZE Czech Republic 638 /62 1
105 VENGEROV Roman AZE Azerbaijan 565 /105
106  MITOV lvan BULO1 Phoenix Archery 565 /106
107 KARANESHEV Nikolay BUL02 Robin Hood 559 /107
108 OIKONOMOU Athanassios GRE04 Kastor 555 /108
109 ROTH Sander NORO1  Sandefjord Bueskyttere 553 /109
110  HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Thor ISL  Iceland 532 /110
111  DINDA Stanislav MDA Moldova 527 111
112 THEMELIS Panagiotis ~ GRE01 Panathinaikos 525 /112
113 SOBCHAK Rikardo BUL Bulgaria 519 /113
114  GISLASON Olafur ISL  Iceland 507 /114
115 JONSSON Ingolfur Rafn ISL  Iceland 477 1115
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 633 /16 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN Japan 658 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 5 T8

3 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 627 /20 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 6

4 MYLCHENKO Nina BLR Belarus 639 /11 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 2 4

5 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 624 23 -Bye- 7 6 6 3 (132)

6 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 621 /30 -Bye- 6 7 6 2 (107)

7 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR  Turkey 638 /12 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (104)

8 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 641 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 2 (96)

9 BAYARDO Gabriela NED Netherlands 634 /14 -Bye- 7 6 4

9 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR Turkey 647 | 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 644 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 KUSHNIRUK Olena BEL Belgium 616 /38 6 7 6 4

9 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR Ukraine 647 | 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 663 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 RIESS Nina AUT  Austria 616 /41 6 7 6 3

9 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL  Poland 633 /15 -Bye- 6 6 4

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 635 /13 -Bye- 6 2

17 BARAKONSKA Milena POL Poland 587 156 6 6 2

17 DE GIULI Valentine SUl  Switzerland 625 /22 -Bye- 7 0

17 DUNNIGHAN Kate GBR Great Britain 617 /37 6 6 0

17 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 623 /26 -Bye- 6 2

17 GATCO Milena MDA Moldova 604 |47 6 6 5

17 GORAL Malgorzata POL Poland 623 /29 -Bye- 6 5

17 HAYASHI Yuki JPN Japan 632 /17 -Bye- 6 2

17 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS Russia 645 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST Estonia 608 /46 7 6 2

17 MATSUMOTO Ayane JPN Japan 620 /32 -Bye- 6 4

17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 589 /55 6 6 4

17 OHASHI Tomoka JPN Japan 656 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 1

17 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO Georgia 616 /40 6 6 4

17 SOKOLENKO Kateryna UKR  Ukraine 625 /21 -Bye- 6 0

17 ZOTOVA Maria RUS Russia 618 /34 6 6 2

33 ATROSHCHANKA Yanina BLR Belarus 640 / 9 -Bye- 4

33 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS Russia 617 /36 6 2

33 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 611 /43 6 3

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 624 /25 -Bye- 5

33 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NORO1 Sandefiord Bueskyttere 583 /60 7 2

33 FUSEK Olga SUl  Switzerland 578 /63 6 0

33 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE Azerbaijan 596 /52 6 0

33 GRAPOVA Klara CZE Czech Republic 611 /45 6 2

33 KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR Ukraine 623 /28 -Bye- 4

33 LARKINS Yulia GBR03 CMO Boumen 599 /49 6 4

33 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL  Poland 631 /19 -Bye- 0

33 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 632 /18 -Bye- 4

33 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU Romania 611 /44 6 4

33 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL Poland 623 /27 -Bye- 1

33 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 639 /10 -Bye- 4

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 615 /42 6 1

33 PEET Kiistel ESTO1 Parnu Vibuklubi Meelis 597 /51 6 3

33 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 617 /35 6 4

33 ROYER Manon FRAOL Arc Club de Nimes 590 /54 7 0

33 SAGOO Jaspreet Kaur Jessica GBR ~ Great Britain 572 /65 6 2

33 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 616 /39 6 4

33 SATIR Selin TUR Turkey 624 /24 -Bye- 1

33 VAN DIJCK Claire NEDO2  De Zwartmikkers Middeloeers 620 /33 -Bye- 0

33 VISSER Sietske NED Netherlands 621 /31 -Bye- 4

57 ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni GRE ~ Greece 586 /57 2

57 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK  Slovakia 572 /66 0

57 BOROS Luminita ROU Romania 568 /67 3

57 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN  Finland 557 172 0

57 DAVIS Emma GBRO2  University of Warwick 579 /62 0

57 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL  Iceland 499 /79 0

57 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU Romania 539 /75 2

57 IVANOVA Teodora BUL Bulgaria 552 /73 0

57 KOVACIC Tihana CRO Croatia 573 /64 0
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57 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 559 /68 0

57 LIOUTA Stavroula GRE0O1 Panathinaikos 558 /70 0

57 MARONITI Styliani GRE02 Tetrapteryllis 518 /77 4

57 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 582 /61 5

57 NAIDENOVA Marina BUL Bulgaria 599 /50 4

57 PICHONNAZ Maxine SUl  Switzerland 559 /69 0

57 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST Estonia 558 /71 4

57 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE Azerbaijan 594 /53 1

57 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE Azerbaijan 600 /48 4

57 SKARTSIARI Evgenia  GRE0L Panathinaikos 528 /76 0

57 TETSMANN Maris EST02 Turi Vibukool 584 /59 3

57 TIPPING Rebekah GBRO1  University of Birmingham 586 /58 5

57 TSIAKA Christiana GREO1 Panathinaikos 508 /78 0

57 VASILEVA Radka BUL02 Robin Hood 492 /80 DNS

57 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE Azerbaijan 547 |74 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MIOR Viviano ITA ltaly 701 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 145 147 148 149 141

2 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE Greece 692 /14 -Bye- 144 143 144 144 147 139

3 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 706 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 147 145 145 146 147

4 JAATMA Robin EST Estonia 696 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 147 145 147 144 146

5 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 703 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 147 146 145

6 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL Poland 694 /10 -Bye- 146 144 147 144

7 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK Slovakia 684 /27 -Bye- 145 146 146 143

7 CAGIRAN Evren TUR Turkey 691 /17 -Bye- 147 148 149 143

9 AAS Artur EST Estonia 693 /12 -Bye- 140 142 147

9 ACKX Enzo BEL Belgium 693 /13 -Bye- 146 147 145

9 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA ltaly 694 /11 -Bye- 144 149 146

9 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 711 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 146 148

9 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 699 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 147 146

9 HOFER Patrizio SUl  Switzerland 692 /15 -Bye- 145 146 145

9 SZELAG Filip POL Poland 682 /30 -Bye- 144 143 142

9 YAKALI Samet Can TUR Turkey 695 / 9 -Bye- 144 147 144

17 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU Romania 703 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 142

17 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 687 /22 -Bye- 139 139

17 BEHAR Kfir ISR Israel 672 /39 -Bye- 143 145

17 BURRI Kevin SUl  Switzerland 690 /19 -Bye- 149 142

17 DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP Cyprus 687 /23 -Bye- 141 141

17 DOBREYV Daniel BUL0O4 Djambo 651 /49 -Bye- 140 135

17 DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU Romania 681 /31 -Bye- 140 138

17 HOVIADOVSKYI| Roman UKR Ukraine 681 /32 -Bye- 143 144

17 KANISKIN Ivan RUS Russia 689 /20 -Bye- 145 142

17 LODETTI Alessandro ITA ltaly 689 /21 -Bye- 139 142

17 PIVEN Oleg UKR Ukraine 675 /36 -Bye- 143 140

17 POELMANS Niels BEL Belgium 685 /25 -Bye- 146 146

17 SEGIN Denis RUS Russia 675 /37 -Bye- 141 143

17 SEYWERT Gilles LUX Luxembourg 700 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 143

17 VANEK Martin CZE Czech Republic 690 /18 -Bye- 147 146

17 ZIKIC Stefan SRB Serbia 686 /24 -Bye- 144 143

33 AVDZHIEV Radostin BULO5 Huni 142 /57 123 137

33 BALDJIEV Zdravko BUL Bulgaria 672 /38 -Bye- 142

33 BASHKIREYV Alexey RUS Russia 653 /48 -Bye- 134

33 BORISOV Milen BUL Bulgaria 665 /44 -Bye- 138

33 BOYADZHIEV Georgi BULO3 Gabarit 624 /52 -Bye- 131

33 BUNTINX Tim BEL Belgium 685 /26 -Bye- 142

33 BUZEK Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 683 /29 -Bye- 140

33 FOUNTZOULAS Georgios GRE01 Panathinaikos 609 /55 -Bye- 129

33 GENOV Vasil BULO3 Gabarit 620 /54 -Bye- 131

33 GOMOLISZEK Michal POL Poland 658 /47 -Bye- 134

33 GORCZYCA Krzysztof =~ POL02  Osiodek Sportow Luczniczych St 676 /35 -Bye- 143

33 GROZEV Danail BULO6 Belite akuli 623 /53 -Bye- 136

33 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Om ISL  Iceland 641 /51 -Bye- 132

33 HOCEVAR Arnaud LUX Luxembourg 691 /16 -Bye- 139

33 ISNES Trym NOR Norway 664 /45 -Bye- 140

33 KOUKOUZELIS Andreas GRE Greece 677 /33 -Bye- 140

33 KOVAL Serhiy UKR Ukraine 676 /34 -Bye- 134

33 KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE Greece 672 /41 -Bye- 141

33 MELESKEVICS Sergej LAT Latvia 649 /50 -Bye- 140

33 PETROV Viktor BUL Bulgaria 683 /28 -Bye- 140

33 PUSCA Gigi ROU Romania 672 /40 -Bye- 143

33 TERLEGA Tomasz POLO2  Osfodek Sportow Luczniezych St 670 /42 -Bye- 136

33 VLAD Marius ROU Romania 661 /46 -Bye- 140

33 VUCHKQOV Dobromir BUL Bulgaria 667 /43 -Bye- 139

57 HALACHEYV Vladimir BULO6 Belite akuli 560 /56 116
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 704 | 1 -Bye- 149 146 143 145

2 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 695 / 3 -Bye- 145 145 144 137

3 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR Turkey 681 /10 141 145 143 142 140

4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO  Croatia 693 / 4 145 147 143 143 139

5 RONER Elisa ITA Italy 684 / 8 146 147 145

6 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST Estonia 692 / 5 143 144 143

7 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA Italy 689 / 6 141 146 139

8 CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU Romania 667 /18 139 143 137

9 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 703 / 2 -Bye- 143

9 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR Turkey 680 /11 137 144

9 HRABIK Oleksandra UKR Ukraine 682 / 9 143 138

9 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 686 / 7 139 144

9 RET Sara ITA Italy 678 /12 141 141

9 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR Ukraine 677 /13 138 142

9 TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE  Greece 673 /16 139 140

9 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE Czech Republic 676 /14 144 139

17 ANGELESCU Codruta ROU  Romania 650 /24 134

17 DANILET Anca ROU Romania 631 /28 128

17 DE GIULI Clementine Sul Switzerland 663 /22 133

17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR  Norway 673 /15 137

17 HOIM Emily EST Estonia 668 /17 138

17 HUNSPERGER Janine Sul Switzerland 667 /20 136

17 ILVES Kiristi EST Estonia 667 /19 141

17 IVANOVA Kalinka BUL Bulgaria 611 /29 132

17 KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani CYP Cyprus 646 /25 139

17 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul Switzerland 659 /23 135

17 SAVCHENKO Anna UKR Ukraine 664 /21 139

17 TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE  Greece 632 /27 140

17 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS Russia 638 /26 135
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 686 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6 (28,27,29,29) GAZOZ M (TUR)
9/ 659 9 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN 2 (26,28,27,27) 7 (28,30,30,27)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (30,29,29)
12/ 658 12 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 6 (28,25,27,25) TONELLI A (ITA) GOLD
29/ 653 29 HUSTON Patrick GBR 2 (27,26,26,24) 1(28,29,28,26)
GAZOZ M (TUR)
14/ 657 14 HALL Tom GBR 2 (27,23,28,25) OLARU D (MDA)
22/ 655 22 OLARU Dan MDA 6 (29,28,27,28) 7 (28,26,27,28,28)
OLARU D (MDA)
. 0 (25,28,28)
10/ 659 10 VAES Damian NED 6 T.9% (29,28,27,26,26) VAES D (NED) SILVER
66/ 634 66 RUBAN Viktor UKR 57T.9(24,27,27,27,28) 3 (27,29,27,27,19)
OLARU D (MDA)
TONELLI A (ITA)
3(28,25,25,25,25)
BRONZE
VAES D (NED)
VAES D (NED)
7 (26,26,30,25,28)
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48
v

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 686 1 GAZOZ Mete TUR GAZOZ M (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GAZOZ M (TUR)
6 (28,30,29,27,29)
_Bye.
GAZOZ M (TUR)
. —— 6 (29,29,28,30)
33/ 651 33 SOULE Quentin FRAO1  7(28,29,28,26,27) | SOULE Q (FRAO01)
80/ 621 80 KLEIN Joe LUX 3(28,26,23,27,26) | 6 (29,29,29)
— SOULE Q (FRAO01)
. — 4 (29,26,26,29,26)
81/ 621 81 JEURISSEN Damiaan NEDO1  3(19,26,27,28,28) | NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
32/ 652 32 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 7 (28,28,25,28,3& 0 (25,28,28) GAZOZ M (TUR)
— 6 (28,27,29,29)
17/ 656 17 TSYBIKZHAPQV Aldar RUS 7 (28,26,24,28,25) | TSYBIKZHAPOV A (RUS)
96/ 597 96 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 3(20,26,25,25,18) | 6 (26,27,27,28,27)
— TSYBIKZHAPQV A (RUS)
— 2 (28,27,25,27)
65/ 635 65 MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 6 (26,28,25,26) | MESTVIRISHVILI Z (GEQ)
48/ 645 48 MARCU Razvan ROU 2 (25,28,25,25) |4(26,26,29,26,27)
— HAVELKO Y (UKR)
— 2 (29,28,28,27)
49/ 645 49 CZYZ Pawel POL 7(30,27,26,28,27) | CZYZ P (POL)
64/ 636 64 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 3(27,28,26,26,24) | 5T.8(26,25,27,30,25)
— HAVELKO Y (UKR)
— 6 (26,30,28,29)
97/ 594 97 POGHOSYAN Levon ARM 0 (23,25,25) HAVELKO Y (UKR)
16/ 656 16 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 6 (26,26,27) 6T.9(25,28,29,25,25)
9/ 659 9 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN 6(27,28,29) | YAMAMOTO M (JPN)
104/ 569 104 MPELLOS Athanasios GRE 0 (22,21,28) 7 (27,29,27,29)
— YAMAMOTO M (JPN)
— 7 (30,29,29,29)
57/ 639 57 SHANNY ltay ISR 6 (27,28,28,28) | SHANNY | (ISR)
56/ 640 56 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 2 (28,25,27,25) |1 (25,29,25,28)
— YAMAMOTO M (JPN)
. b 7(28,29,29,28,28)
41/ 647 41 NESCIOR Andrzej POL 67.9(24,30,27,26,27) | NESCIOR A (POL)
72/ 629 72 MATZKIN Guy ISR 57.7(28,29,28,26,24) | 3 (23,27,25,25,26)
— DE BACKER K (BEL)
— 1 (25,26,29,28)
89/ 610 89 STUEFER Lukas AUT 5T.9(27,26,27,26,25) | DE BACKER K (BEL)
24/ 653 24 DE BACKER Kurt BEL 6T.9*(24,26,24,28,28) | 7 (26,27,25,25,28) VAMAMOTO M (JPN)
— 2 (26,28,27,27)
25/ 653 25 BANASZAK Jakub POL 3(28,23,25,28,25) | BATOR S (POL01)
88/ 611 88 BATOR Sebastian POLO1  7(22,25,25,29,27) | 7(27,25,28,27,27)
— BATOR S (POLO1)
. — 2 (26,26,23,23)
73/ 629 73 KLEIN Pit LUX 6 (27,25,23,27) | KLEIN P (LUX)
40/ 648 40 DELILLE Ferdinand FRAO4 2 (26,24,28,23) | 3(24,25,29,26,24)
— JUDD M (GBR)
3(27,30,29,25,27)
_Bye_
JUDD M (GBR)
. 6 (24,27,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JUDD M (GBR)
8/ 660 8 JUDD Michael GBR
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®
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 664 5 SUGIO Tomoki JPN SUGIO T (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SUGIO T (JPN)
4 (28,29,28,27,25)
_Bye.
IEPURI G (ROU)
. — 57.7(28,27,28,28,25)
37/ 649 37 IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 6 (28,28,27,26,28) | IEPURI G (ROU)
76/ 624 76 CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 4(24,27,27,27,28) | 6 (28,21,28,24,26)
— IEPURI G (ROU)
. — 6 (29,28,28,27,26)
85/ 615 85 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 1(26,26,20,24) | RUFER T (SUI)
28/ 653 28 RUFER Thomas Sul 7 (28,26,25,22 4 (26,25,26,28,25) TONELLI A (ITA)
. — 6 (28,25,27,25)
21/ 655 21 EBERMANN Erik CZE 6 (27,27,26,27) | EBERMANN E (CZE)
92/ 603 92 APSITIS Janis LAT 2(22,27,26,25) |2 (20,22,28,24)
— MOSESHVILI J (GEO)
— 1(27,22,27,24)
69/ 631 69 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 67T.10(27,25,29,28,27) | MOSESHVILI J (GEO)
44/ 647 44 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 57.7(26,29,27,28,28) | 6 (28,23,25,27)
— TONELLI A (ITA)
. — 67.8(29,26,28,26,30)
53/ 642 53 DANILA Andrei ROU 4 (26,25,28,30,22) | NIKITSIONAK R (BLR)
60/ 639 60 NIKITSIONAK Raman BLR 6 (23,29,29,27,24) | 4 (25,26,30,24,26)
— TONELLI A (ITA)
o — 7 (28,27,27,28)
101/ 584 101 KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE 2(22,24,29,25) | TONELLI A (ITA)
12/ 658 12 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 6 (27,27,27,27) | 6(26,25,26,27,27)
13/ 658 13 BROEKSMA Gijs NED  6(28,28,28) |BROEKSMAG (NED)
100/ 585 100 RAVID Adi ISR 0 (26,25,24) 3(27,26,28,27,25)
— BILLOUE F (FRA03)
. - 677.8(27,28,28,27,27)
61/ 638 61 BILLOUE Florian FRAO3 6 (27,28,28) BILLOUE F (FRA03)
52/ 642 52 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 0 (26,27,24) 7 (27,27,25,28,30)
— BILLOUE F (FRAO3)
. - 3(26,28,26,28,26)
45/ 647 45 FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 6 (26,26,28) FIRSAU K (BLR)
68/ 632 68 KRAMER Jannis GER 0 (24,24,25) 6 7.8 (25,26,28,25,25)
— FIRSAU K (BLR)
. — 5T.7(29,27,26,30,27)
93/ 599 93 SRDOS Viliam SVK 0 (25,23,22) HASTHI ST (NOR)
20/ 655 20 HASTHI Sander Thorbjornsen NOR 6 (26,26,29) 57T.6(18,28,28,22,28) HUSTON P (GBR)
. — 2 (27,26,26,24)
29/ 653 29 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (27,28,28,28,30) | HUSTON P (GBR)
84/ 616 84 DAL Erdal Meric TUR 4(28,27,24,29,21) | 6 (25,28,26,30,28)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
— 6 (28,28,28,28,28)
77/ 623 77 KRESALA Josef CZE 2 (25,26,25,24) | ROOS S (BEL)
36/ 650 36 ROOS Senna BEL 6 (23,27,29,27) |4 (27,25,28,28,26)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
7 (28,25,27,28,29)
_Bye_
IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. 4(29,27,27,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
4/ 668 4 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR
AR_C75A Report Created: 04 Aug 2018 11:59 @ UTC+03:00 Page 21/63




Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

48
v

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 669 3 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
6 (25,28,28,27,28)
_Bye.
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
I 4(26,27,29,28,27)
35/ 650 35 AK Samet TUR 7(24,26,26,27,26) | AK S (TUR)
78/ 623 78 KALOGIANNIS Basileios GRE 3(22,29,26,26,24) | 6T.9*(27,28,26,27,28)
— AK S (TUR)
. - 4(29,27,25,29,27)
83/ 619 83 DIMITROV Dragomir BUL 0 (25,22,20) PRILEPOV A (BLR)
30/ 652 30 PRILEPOQV Anton BLR 6 (26,24,25) 578 (26,29,28,21,26) HALL T (GBR)
" ] 2 (27,23,28,25)
19/ 655 19 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 6 (26,27,29,28,28) | HUNBIN O (UKR)
94/ 599 94 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 4(27,29,25,25,23) |2 (28,27,30,26)
— FABER F (SUI)
— 2 (27,26,27,27)
67/ 632 67 BUCKI Mateusz POL 4(20,24,28,27,27) | FABER F (SUI)
46/ 646 46 FABER Florian Sul 6 (24,28,27,25,28) | 6 (29,28,27,28)
— HALL T (GBR)
— 6 (27,27,27,28,29)
51/ 643 51 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 7 (29,28,27,28) | KARAGEORGIOU A (GRE)
62/ 638 62 VOZECH Jan CZE 1 (24,26,27,26) |0 (25,25,27)
— HALL T (GBR)
— 6 (27,27,28,27)
99/ 587 99 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 0 (22,24,28) HALL T (GBR)
14/ 657 14 HALL Tom GBR 6 (28,26,29) 6 (28,28,29)
11/ 659 11 LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 6 (26,30,28) o] LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
102/ 574 102 ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE 0 (25,28,21) 7 (28,28,25,29,28)
— LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
— 1(27,27,29,28)
59/ 639 59 KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 7 (26,27,28,27,26) | KASPROWSKI O (POL)
54/ 641 54 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 3(25,29,26,27,21) | 3(27,28,27,28,26)
— OLARU D (MDA)
. — 6 (27,28,27,30,28)
43/ 647 43 THOMAS Antoine FRAO2 6 (26,28,27,26) | THOMAS A (FRA02)
70/ 631 70 TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR 2 (26,24,25,26) |4 (29,28,28,27,28)
— OLARU D (MDA)
— 7 (29,28,29,30)
91/ 608 91 KIVILO Karl EST 0 (23,24,20) OLARU D (MDA)
22/ 655 22 OLARU Dan MDA 6 (27,27,29) 6 (29,26,28,28,30) OLARU D (MDA)
. 1 6 (29,28,27,28)
27/ 653 27 MIHALIC Matija CRO 4 (24,26,27,29,26) | STEFANOVIC N (SRB)
86/ 614 86 STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 6 (27,24,30,25,27) | 4 (25,28,27,28,26)
— FRANCU O (SVK)
. — 0 (25,27,25)
75/ 626 75 FRANCU Ondrej SVK 67.10X(252524,26,25 | FRANCU O (SVK)
38/ 649 38 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 5T.1010(27,272326,24) | 6 (26,23,28,26,28)
— KRIVOLAP A (RUS)
4(28,25,27,27,28)
_Bye_
KRIVOLAP A (RUS)
. 6 (28,29,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KRIVOLAP A (RUS)
6/ 663 6 KRIVOLAP Alexey RUS
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7/ 663 7 WILTHAGEN Jonah NED WILTHAGEN J (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WILTHAGEN J (NED)
2 (28,27,26,28)
_Bye.
BOZLAR F (TUR)
. - 2 (28,26,25,26)
39/ 648 39 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 6 (27,29,28) BOZLAR F (TUR)
74/ 627 74 BLAZE Davis LAT 0 (26,26,25) 6 (29,27,29,26,29)
— BOZLAR F (TUR)
. T 6 (28,27,28,29)
87/ 612 87 ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios GRE 4(25,26,27,27,26) | TABATA S (JPN)
26/ 653 26 TABATA Shungo JPN 6 (29,25,28,25,2& 4 (28,26,29,28,29) VAES D (NED)
" . —— . 6T.9%(29,28,27,26,26)
23/ 654 23 BENITEZ Alejandro PAR 7 (28,27,24,27) | BENITEZ A (PAR)
90/ 609 90 LATEV Asparuh BUL 1(27,25,24,26) |6 (28,29,27,25,29) ;
— BENITEZ A (PAR)
. —— 2 (25,26,29,26)
71 630 71 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA 4(28,26,27,24,27) | HRISTOV YV (BUL)
42/ 647 42 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 6 (26,27,27,25,27) | 4 (26,25,27,27,29) VAES D (NED)
— 6 (26,30,29,29)
55/ 640 55 DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 6 (27,28,27,27) | DE SMEDT J (BEL)
58/ 639 58 BALZHINIMAEYV Aldar RUS 2 (28,25,25,24) |0 (27,26,25)
— VAES D (NED)
— 6 (27,29,29,26)
103/ 570 103 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 2 (27,26,26,24) | VAES D (NED)
10/ 659 10 VAES Damian NED 6 (26,28,28,26) |6 (28,27,29)
15/ 657 15 BANCHEYV lvan BUL 6 (28,28,27) o] BANCHEV I (BUL)
98/ 593 98 CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 0 (21,25,24) 6 (28,29,27)
— BANCHEV | (BUL)
— 4 (28,28,26,27,28)
63/ 636 63 KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 2(27,29,26,19) | REMAR A (CRO)
50/ 644 50 REMAR Alen CRO 6 (28,27,29,24) |0 (23,26,25) RUBAN V (UKR)
— 7 (28,29,28,25,28)
a7/ 645 47 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 1(27,24,26,24) | RUBAN V (UKR)
66/ 634 66 RUBAN Viktor UKR 7 (28,25,26,27) |6 (27,29,26,27)
— RUBAN V (UKR)
— 6 (29,27,25,28,29)
95/ 598 95 BONEYV Boyan BUL 0(21,21,21) MAKAREVYCH S (UKR)
18/ 656 18 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 6 (29,28,28) 2 (25,27,30,26) RUBAN V (UKR)
— 57.9(24,27,21,27,28)
31/ 652 31 OONUKI Wataru JPN 6 (26,28,26) OONUKI W (JPN)
82/ 620 82 KLEIN Luca LUX 0 (23,26,25) 4(27,29,26,27,26)
— DAMSHAEV D (RUS)
— 2 (27,26,27,23)
79/ 621 79 HOLDEN Ryan GBR 0 (26,29,21) DAMSHAEV D (RUS)
34/ 651 34 DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS 6 (27,30,27) 6 (25,29,27,28,26) VASHKO M (UKR)
3(24,28,28,29,27)
_Bye_
IVASHKO M (UKR)
. 6 (28,27,26,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th IVASHKO M (UKR)
2/ 680 2 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR
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16/ 633 16 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (26,28,27,25) LONGOVA A (SVK)
8/ 641 8 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 2(27,25,22,22) 6 T.10 (27,27,28,27,26)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
) 6 T.10 (27,24,26,26,28)
12/ 638 12 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 2 (25,28,25,26) DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR) GOLD
20/ 627 20 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (27,24,26,27) 57T.8(26,28,27,29,26)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
30/ 621 30 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 2 (26,26,28,27) MYLCHENKO N (BLR)
11/ 639 11 MYLCHENKO Nina BLR 6 (29,26,29,27) 2 (27,29,26,26)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
. 57.8(27,26,29,24,27)
23/ 624 23 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 3(24,27,28,27,26) HAYAKAWA R (JPN) SILVER
2/ 658 2 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 7 (27,27,28,27,29) 6 (28,29,26,29)
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
DZIOMINSKAYA K (BLR)
6 (27,24,27,25,26)
BRONZE
DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
MYLCHENKO N (BLR)
4 (25,24,26,28,26)
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 663 1 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6 (22,26,28,26,29)
_Bye.
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 2 (27,29,27,25)
33/ 620 33 VAN DIJCK Claire NEDO02 VAN DIJCK C (NED02)
80/ 492 80 VASILEVA Radka BULO2 DNS 0 (23,23,23)
MATSUMOTO A (JPN)
4(27,24,26,28,25)
-Bye- MATSUMOTO A (JPN)
32/ 620 32 MATSUMOTO Ayane JPN 6 (27,25,27) LONGOVA A (SVK)
. 6 (26,28,27,25)
17/ 632 17 HAYASHI Yuki JPN HAYASHI Y (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (25,25,23,24)
HAYASHI Y (JPN)
. o 2 (26,28,25,27)
65/ 572 65 SAGOO Jaspreet Kaur Jessica GBR 6 (30,26,22,21,28) | SAGOO JKJ (GBR)
48/ 600 48 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 4(22,22,24,25,23) |2 (22,20,23,24)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
. - 6 (26,30,28,26)
49/ 599 49 LARKINS Yulia GBRO3 6 (26,28,24) LARKINS Y (GBR03)
64/ 573 64 KOVACIC Tihana CRO 0 (25,21,23) 4 (21,28,26,24,26)
— LONGOVA A (SVK)
6 (27,28,27,27)
-Bye- LONGOVA A (SVK)
16/ 633 16 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (22,25,26,26,26)
9/ 640 9 ATROSHCHANKA Yanina BLR ATROSHCHANKA Y (BLR)
-Bye- 4(27,25,26,28,28)
BARAKONSKA M (POL)
T —] 2 (26,24,23,22)
57/ 586 57 ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni GRE 2 (22,20,25,19) | BARAKONSKA M (POL)
56/ 587 56 BARAKONSKA Milena POL 6 (24,23,24,23) | 6(25,27,26,28,29)
— RIESS N (AUT)
. — 3(25,29,27,26,25)
41/ 616 41 RIESS Nina AUT 6 (27,26,26) RIESS N (AUT)
72/ 557 72 BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN 0 (0,25,21) 7 (25,26,26,28)
— RIESS N (AUT)
6 (24,27,25,26)
-Bye- SATIR S (TUR)
24/ 624 24 SATIR Selin TUR 1(22,24,26,26) MARCHENKO Y (UKR)
2 (27,25,22,22)
25/ 624 25 DEDEN Esther NED DEDEN E (NED)
-Bye- 57T.7(28,26,22,28,25)
PHUTKARADZE T (GEO)
4 (26,25,25,27,23)
73/ 552 73 IVANOVA Teodora BUL 0 (24,23,22) PHUTKARADZE T (GEQ)
40/ 616 40 PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 6 (26,26,28) 6T.9(24,26,28,25,27)
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
7 (28,27,27,27,26)
_Bye_
MARCHENKO V (UKR)
. 6 (27,29,24,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARCHENKO V (UKR)
8/ 641 8 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR
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5/ 647 5 COSKUN Gulnaz TUR COSKUN G (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
COSKUN G (TUR)
6 (25,27,28)
_Bye.
COSKUN G (TUR)
0 (29,26,27)
37/ 617 37 DUNNIGHAN Kate GBR 6 (23,24,28) DUNNIGHAN K (GBR)
76/ 528 76 SKARTSIARI Evgenia GREO1 0(17,22,20) 6 (24,25,28,27,29)
DUNNIGHAN K (GBR)
0 (24,25,22)
-Bye- KHOCHYNA | (UKR)
28/ 623 28 KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR 4 (25,28,24,26,27) ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
2 (25,28,25,26)
21/ 625 21 SOKOLENKO Kateryna UKR SOKOLENKO K (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (25,24,26,25,28)
SOKOLENKO K (UKR)
. - 0 (24,26,24)
69/ 559 69 PICHONNAZ Maxine Sul 0(17,23,25) MIKLOS B (ROU)
44/ 611 44 MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 6 (28,26,26) 4(24,27,27,24,27)
— ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
— 6 (30,28,28)
53/ 594 53 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 1 (26,25,25,28) | FEVANG MARZOUK L (NOR0Z)
60/ 583 60 FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NORO1 7 (26,27,26,29) |2 (27,25,29,23)
— ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
6 (28,28,25)
-Bye- ANAGOZ Y (TUR)
12/ 638 12 ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 6 (29,27,28,29)
13/ 635 13 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR AKTUNA A (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (26,29,28)
AKTUNA A (TUR)
. — 2 (26,25,28,26)
61/ 582 61 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 57.8(27,23,22,29,23) | GASIMOVA O (AZE)
52/ 596 52 GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 6T.9(23,19,24,29,26) | 0 (25,25,22)
— DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
— 67T.10(27,25,28,24,24)
45/ 611 45 GRAPOVA Klara CZE 6 (26,23,25) GRAPOVAK (CZE)
68/ 559 68 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 0 (20,21,22) 2 (24,28,20,26)
— DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
6 (26,28,28,27)
-Bye- DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
20/ 627 20 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (25,25,30,27) DZIOMNSKAYAK (BLR)
6 (27,24,26,27)
29/ 623 29 GORAL Malgorzata POL GORAL M (POL)
-Bye- 6 (29,26,26,28)
GORAL M (POL)
o 57.8(28,25,23,27,27)
77/ 518 77 MARONITI Styliani GREOQO2 4(19,27,23,22,24) | BUDAZHAPOVAT (RUS)
36/ 617 36 BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 6 (18,25,26,27,26) | 2 (28,28,24,27)
PAVLICHENKO D (UKR)
57.8(25,27,24,27,24)
_Bye_
PAVLICHENKO D (UKR)
. 6T.9(25,25,26,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PAVLICHENKO D (UKR)
4/ 647 4 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Women

Elimination Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 656 3 OHASHI Tomoka JPN OHASHI T (JPN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OHASHI T (JPN)
1(25,24,23,26)
_Bye.
KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
) 6 (26,27,28,26,25)
35/ 617 35 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 6 (27,25,26) RODIONOVA P (UKR)
78/ 508 78 TSIAKA Christiana GREO1 0 (22,22,20) 4 (27,28,25,25,26)
KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
7 (25,28,26,28)
-Bye- KAZLOUSKAYAK (BLR)
30/ 621 30 KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (26,26,27,27,27) KAZLOUSKAYA K (BLR)
. 2 (26,26,28,27)
19/ 631 19 LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL LIPIARSKA-PALKA K (POL)
-Bye. 0 (25,24,23)
LILIENTHAL T (EST)
. — 2 (27,24,17,25)
67/ 568 67 BOROS Luminita ROU 3(27,19,22,24,24) | LILIENTHAL T (EST)
46/ 608 46 LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 7(27,20,28,23,28) | 6 (28,26,24)
— BAYARDO G (NED)
) — 4(27,27,25,26,23)
51/ 597 51 PEET Kristel ESTO01 6 (26,21,25) PEET K (ESTO01)
62/ 579 62 DAVIS Emma GBRO02 0(18,20,23) 3(21,26,27,28,23)
— BAYARDO G (NED)
6 (25,26,28,27)
-Bye- BAYARDO G (NED)
14/ 634 14 BAYARDO Gabriela NED 7 (25,26,26,29,25)
11/ 639 11 MYLCHENKO Nina BLR MYLCHENKO N (BLR)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,26)
MYLCHENKO N (BLR)
) o 6 (29,26,28)
59/ 584 59 TETSMANN Maris EST02  3(18,22,24,19,23) | ROYER M (FRAOQ1)
54/ 590 54 ROYER Manon FRAO1  7(21,21,24,26,25) | 0 (21,24,19)
— MYLCHENKO N (BLR)
. — 6 (28,24,29,26,28)
43/ 611 43 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 6 (26,26,25) DANAILOVA D (BUL)
70/ 558 70 LIOUTA Stavroula GREO1 0 (24,25,24) 3(25,24,26,25,26)
— DE GIULI'V (SUI)
0 (25,24,25)
-Bye- DE GIULI'V (SUI)
22/ 625 22 DE GIULI Valentine Sul 7(25,27,28,24,27) MYLCHENKO N BLR)
. 6 (29,26,29,27)
27/ 623 27 NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL NAPLOSZEK K (POL)
-Bye- 1 (25,26,23,27)
KUSHNIRUK O (BEL)
. 6 (28,27,28)
75/ 539 75 FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 2 (25,27,25,25) | KUSHNIRUK O (BEL)
38/ 616 38 KUSHNIRUK Olena BEL 6 (24,29,27,27) |7 (27,26,27,28)
KUSHNIRUK O (BEL)
4(26,27,24,26,28)
_Bye_
KHARITONOVAV (RUS)
. 0 (26,25,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KHARITONOVA V (RUS)
6/ 645 6 KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Women

Elimination Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 644 7 GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
6 (28,27,26,27)
_Bye.
GOMBOEVA S (RUS)
. 57.9(29,26,26,28,29)
39/ 616 39 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 6 (30,25,26) SARTORI G (ITA)
74/ 547 74 ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE 0 (27,23,25) 4 (24,25,25,29,27)
ESEBUA K (GEO)
2 (27,25,27,23)
-Bye- ESEBUA K (GEO)
26/ 623 26 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 6 (21,26,26,23,29) FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
) 3(24,27,28,27,26)
23/ 624 23 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
-Bye- 7 (30,26,27,29)
FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
— 6 (27,27,24,26,28)
71/ 558 71 POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 4(27,27,25,26,27) | PARNAT R (EST)
42/ 615 42 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (25,27,28,26,2& 1(19,24,27,26) FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
— 67T.10(27,27,28,28,26)
55/ 589 55 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6T.X (26,25,25,26,26) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
58/ 586 58 TIPPING Rebekah GBRO1 5T.8(26,2527,26,24) | 6 (26,28,27,28,28)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
4(27,26,25,26,27)
-Bye- NURMSALU L (EST)
10/ 639 10 NURMSALU Laura EST 4(27,25,29,26,27)
15/ 633 15 SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena  POL SMIALKOWSKA M (POL)
-Bye. 6 (26,27,25)
SMIALKOWSKA M (POL)
— 67.9(25,29,27,26,26)
63/ 578 63 FUSEK Olga Sul 6 (25,25,22,26,25) | FUSEK O (SUI)
50/ 599 50 NAIDENOVA Marina BUL 4(26,24,25,23,23) |0 (24,21,22) SHIALKOVISKA  (POL)
) — 4(28,28,27,26,26)
47/ 604 47 GATCO Milena MDA 6 (24,24,25) GATCO M (MDA)
66/ 572 66 BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 0(22,21,19) 6 (26,28,22,28,27)
— GATCO M (MDA)
5T.7(25,29,27,16,28)
-Bye- MARUSAVAH (BLR)
18/ 632 18 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 4 (28,27,27,26,24) HAYAKAWAR (JPN)
. 7(27,27,28,27,29)
31/ 621 31 VISSER Sietske NED VISSER S (NED)
-Bye- 4 (28,26,25,25,20)
ZOTOVA M (RUS)
. 2 (25,27,27,24)
79/ 499 79 DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 0 (19,20,22) ZOTOVA M (RUS)
34/ 618 34 ZOTOVA Maria RUS 6 (28,25,27) 6 (27,24,26,29,25) HAYAKAWAR (JPN)
6 (28,28,26,27,27)
_Bye_
HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
) 6 (28,25,29,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HAYAKAWA R (JPN)
2/ 658 2 HAYAKAWA Ren JPN
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Men

®

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Final Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 691 17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 143 JAATMAR (EST)
8/ 696 8 JAATMA Robin EST 147 144
MIOR V (ITA)
. 141
5/ 701 5 MIOR Viviano ITA 148 MIOR V (ITA) GOLD
4/ 703 4 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 145 149
MIOR V (ITA)
14/ 692 14 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 144 KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
27/ 684 27 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 143 147
KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
139
10/ 694 10 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 144 WIENER N (AUT) SILVER
2/ 706 2 WIENER Nico AUT 145 146

KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)

JAATMA R (EST)
146

BRONZE
WIENER N (AUT)

WIENER N (AUT)
147

AR_C75B Report Created: 04 Aug 2018 08:49 @ UTC+03:00 Page 29/63

y @—3 3~ £ @

ianseo




Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Compound Men

Elimination Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12

WILDE Reo USA

Shanghai (CHN)

2015-05-07

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 711 1 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS DAMBAEV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
146
_Bye_
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
148
33/ 677 33 KOUKOUZELIS Andreas GRE KOUKOUZELIS A (GRE)
-Bye- 140
HOVIADOVSKYIR (UKR)
144
-Bye- HOVIADOVSKYIR (UKR)
32/ 681 32 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 143 CAGIRAN E (TUR)
143
17/ 691 17 CAGIRAN Evren TUR CAGIRAN E (TUR)
-Bye- 147
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
148
-Bye- BASHKIREV A (RUS)
48/ 653 48 BASHKIREV Alexey RUS 134
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
. 149
49/ 651 49 DOBREV Daniel BULO4 DOBREV D (BUL04)
-Bye- 140
DOBREV D (BUL04)
135
-Bye- HOCEVAR A (LUX)
16/ 691 16 HOCEVAR Arnaud LUX 139
9/ 695 9 YAKALI Samet Can TUR YAKALI SC (TUR)
-Bye- 144
YAKALI SC (TUR)
. 147
57/ 142 57 AVDZHIEV Radostin BULO5 123 AVDZHIEV R (BULO5)
56/ 560 56 HALACHEV Vladimir BULO6 116 137
YAKALI SC (TUR)
. 144
41/ 672 41 KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE KROAZIE K (GRE)
-Bye- 141
ZIKIC S (SRB)
143
-Bye- ZIKIC S (SRB)
24/ 686 24 ZIKIC Stefan SRB 144 JAATMAR (EST)
. 147
25/ 685 25 POELMANS Niels BEL POELMANS N (BEL)
-Bye- 146
POELMANS N (BEL)
146
-Bye- PUSCA G (ROU)
40/ 672 40 PUSCA Gigi ROU 143
JAATMAR (EST)
145
_Bye_
JAATMAR (EST)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th JAATMAR (EST)
8/ 696 8 JAATMA Robin EST
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Men

®

world archery
europe

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 701 5 MIOR Viviano ITA MIOR V (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MIOR V (ITA)
145
_Bye_
MIOR V (ITA)
. 147 T.X,X
37/ 675 37 SEGIN Denis RUS SEGIN D (RUS)
-Bye- 141
SEGIN D (RUS)
143
-Bye- PETROV V (BUL)
28/ 683 28 PETROV Viktor BUL 140
MIOR V (ITA)
148
21/ 689 21 LODETTI Alessandro ITA LODETTI A (ITA)
-Bye- 139
LODETTI A (ITA)
142 T.9
-Bye- BORISOV M (BUL)
44/ 665 44 BORISOV Milen BUL 138
AAS A (EST)
. 147 T.X,8
53/ 623 53 GROZEV Danail BULO6 GROZEV D (BUL06)
-Bye- 136
AAS A (EST)
142 T.10
-Bye- AAS A (EST)
12/ 693 12 AAS Artur EST 140
13/ 693 13 ACKX Enzo BEL ACKX E (BEL)
-Bye- 146
ACKX E (BEL)
147
-Bye- BOYADZHIEV G (BUL03)
52/ 624 52 BOYADZHIEV Georgi BULO3 131
ACKX E (BEL)
145
45/ 664 45 ISNES Trym NOR ISNES T (NOR)
-Bye- 140
KANISKIN | (RUS)
142
-Bye- KANISKIN | (RUS)
20/ 689 20 KANISKIN Ivan RUS 145
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
Lo 145
29/ 683 29 BUZEK Vladimir SVK BUZEK V (SVK)
-Bye- 140
PIVEN O (UKR)
140
-Bye- PIVEN O (UKR)
36/ 675 36 PIVEN Oleg UKR 143
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
146
_Bye_
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
4/ 703 4 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Men

®

world archery
europe

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 703 3 ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU ACHILIE O (ROU)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ACHILIE O (ROU)
142
_Bye_
SZELAG F (POL)
142
35/ 676 35 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POLO02 GORCZYCAK (POL02)
-Bye- 143
SZELAG F (POL)
143
-Bye- SZELAG F (POL)
30/ 682 30 SZELAG Filip POL 144
KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
: 144
19/ 690 19 BURRI Kevin Sul BURRI K (SUI)
-Bye- 149
BURRI K (SUI)
142
-Bye- VLAD M (ROU)
46/ 661 46 VLAD Marius ROU 140
KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
144
51/ 641 51 GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL GUDJONSSON GO (ISL)
-Bye- 132
KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
143
-Bye- KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
14/ 692 14 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 144
11/ 694 11 BOGGIATTO Alex ITA BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
-Bye- 144
BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
149
-Bye- GENOV V (BUL03)
54/ 620 54 GENOV Vasil BULO3 131
BOGGIATTO A (ITA)
) 146 T.9
43/ 667 43 VUCHKOV Dobromir BUL VUCHKOV D (BUL)
-Bye- 139 T.9
BEGA T (LUX)
139
-Bye- BEGA T (LUX)
22/ 687 22 BEGA Timo LUX 139 T.10
BOSANSKY J (SVK)
143
27/ 684 27 BOSANSKY Jozef SVK BOSANSKY J (SVK)
-Bye- 145
BOSANSKY J (SVK)
146
-Bye- BALDJIEV Z (BUL)
38/ 672 38 BALDJIEV Zdravko BUL 142
BOSANSKY J (SVK)
146 T.X
_Bye_
SEYWERT G (LUX)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th SEYWERT G (LUX)
6/ 700 6 SEYWERT Gilles LUX
AR_C75A Report Created: 04 Aug 2018 08:49 @ UTC+03:00 Page 32/63




Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Men

®

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

7/ 699 7 HAUGSETH Mads NOR HAUGSETH M (NOR)

pre-seeded in 1/16th
HAUGSETH M (NOR)

147
_Bye_
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
) 146
39/ 672 39 BEHAR Kfir ISR BEHAR K (ISR)
-Bye- 143
BEHAR K (ISR)
145
-Bye- BUNTINX T (BEL)
26/ 685 26 BUNTINX Tim BEL 142 PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
P 144
23/ 687 23 DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP DIMITRIADIS D (CYP)
-Bye- 141
DIMITRIADIS D (CYP)
141
-Bye- TERLEGAT (POL02)
42/ 670 42 TERLEGA Tomasz POL02 136
PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
. 147
55/ 609 55 FOUNTZOULAS Georgios GREO1 FOUNTZOULAS G (GREOZ)
-Bye- 129
PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
144
-Bye- PRZYBYLSKI L (POL)
10/ 694 10 PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 146
15/ 692 15 HOFER Patrizio Sul HOFER P (SUI)
-Bye- 145
HOFER P (SUI)
146 T.10
-Bye- MELESKEVICS S (LAT)
50/ 649 50 MELESKEVICS Sergej LAT 140
HOFER P (SUI)
. 145T.9
47/ 658 47 GOMOLISZEK Michal POL GOMOLISZEK M (POL)
-Bye- 134
VANEK M (CZE)
146 T.9
-Bye- VANEK M (CZE)
18/ 690 18 VANEK Martin CZE 147 WIENER N (AUT)
145
31/ 681 31 DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU DUMITRASCU G (ROU)
-Bye- 140
DUMITRASCU G (ROU)
138
-Bye- KOVAL S (UKR)
34/ 676 34 KOVAL Serhiy UKR 134
WIENER N (AUT)
145T.10
_Bye_
WIENER N (AUT)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th WIENER N (AUT)
2/ 706 2 WIENER Nico AUT
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Compound Women

Final Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 704 1 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 146 ] PRIEELS S (BEL)
8/ 684 8 RONER Elisa ITA 145 143 T.10
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
. . — 145
5/ 692 5 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 143 T.8 MLINARIC A (CRO) GOLD
4/ 693 4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 143 T.X 143T.9
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
3/ 695 3 JAATMA Lisell EST 145 | InATMA L EST)
6/ 689 6 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 139 144
— JAATMA L (EST)
— 137
10/ 681 10 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 143 SUZER AB (TUR) SILVER
18/ 667 18 CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU 137 142
— JAATMA L (EST)
MLINARIC A (CRO)
139
BRONZE
SUZER AB (TUR)
SUZER AB (TUR)
140
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix "
Compound Women w

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/11 OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda MEX  Newberry, Florida (USA) 2018-05-12
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 704 1 PRIEELS Sarah BEL PRIEELS S (BEL)
_Bye_ 149
PRIEELS S (BEL)
. — 146
17/ 668 17 HOIM Emily EST 138 TSAKIRI A (GRE)
16/ 673 16 TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE 139 140
9/ 682 9 HRABIK Oleksandra UKR 143 | HRABIK O (UKR)
24/ 650 24 ANGELESCU Codruta ROU 134 138
— RONER E (ITA)
o — 145
25/ 646 25 KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani CYP 139 RONER E (ITA)
8/ 684 8 RONER Elisa ITA 146 ] 147
5/ 692 5 PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 143 | PAAS MM (EST)
28/ 631 28 DANILET Anca ROU 128 144
— PAAS MM (EST)
— 143 T.8
21/ 664 21 SAVCHENKO Anna UKR 139 RET S (ITA)
12/ 678 12 RET Sara ITA 141 141
13/ 677 13 SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 138 ] SHKLIAR K (UKR)
20/ 667 20 HUNSPERGER Janine SuUl 136 142
— MLINARIC A (CRO)
i — 143 T.X
29/ 611 29 IVANOVA Kalinka BUL 132 MLINARIC A (CRO)
4/ 693 4 MLINARIC Amanda CRO 145 147
3/ 695 3 JAATMA Lisell EST JAATMA L (EST)
-Bye- 145
JAATMA L (EST)
. — 145
19/ 667 19 ILVES Kristi EST 141 ZIKMUNDOVA M (CZE)
14/ 676 14 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 144 ] 139
11/ 680 11 ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 137 o] ELMAAGACLI G (TUR)
22/ 663 22 DE GIULI Clementine Sul 133 144
— CAVALLERI G (ITA)
. — 139
27/ 632 27 TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE 140 CAVALLERI G (ITA)
6/ 689 6 CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 141 146
7/ 686 7 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 139 ] OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
26/ 638 26 TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 135 144
— SUZER AB (TUR)
— 143
23/ 659 23 OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Sul 135 SUZER AB (TUR)
10/ 681 10 SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 141 145
15/ 673 15 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 137 o] CRISTESCU CD (ROU)
18/ 667 18 CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU 139 143 T.10
— CRISTESCU CD (ROU)
137
-Bye- BOSTAN Y (TUR)
2/ 703 2 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 143 T.9
AR_C73A Report Created: 01 Aug 2018 09:41 @ UTC+03:00 Page 35/63




Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix "

Recurve Men w

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 023C GAZOZ Mete TUR 341 /1 345 /1 41 19 686

2 015D IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 339 /2 341 /2 39 12 680

3 026C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 338 /4 331 /10 31 8 669

4 013D IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 334 /6 334 /4 31 10 668

5 022A SUGIO Tomoki JPN 332 /12 332 /5 29 9 664

6 017B KRIVOLAP Alexey RUS 335 /5 328 /20 33 4 663

7 032A WILTHAGEN Jonah NED 326 /30 337 /3 30 8 663

8 020A JUDD Michael GBR 333 /8 327 /28 26 11 660

9 024A YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN 329 /16 330 /13 33 9 659

10 031A VAES Damian NED 332 /10 327 24 32 10 659

11 011C LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 328 [25 331 /12 25 11 659

12 036C TONELLI Amedeo ITA 329 /17 329 /16 26 7 658

13 033A BROEKSMA Gijs NED 329 /20 329 /16 20 5 658

14 018A HALL Tom GBR 334 |7 323 /47 23 6 657

15 015A BANCHEYV lvan BUL 330 /15 327 /29 21 8 657

16 012D HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 325 /32 331 /11 28 12 656

17 016B TSYBIKZHAPOQV Aldar RUS 328 24 328 122 24 7 656

18 014D MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 324 /38 332 /5 21 7 656

19 011D HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 338 /3 317 63 29 8 655

20 034A HASTHI Sander Thorbjornsen NOR 326 29 329 /18 27 14 655

21 028A EBERMANN Erik CZE 328 [22 327 [27 27 5 655

22 030B OLARU Dan MDA 331 /13 324 /35 26 15 655

23 034C BENITEZ Alejandro PAR 330 /14 324 /36 25 13 654

24 020D DE BACKER Kurt BEL 333 /8 320 /52 29 11 653

25 010B BANASZAK Jakub POL 323 /39 330 /14 28 7 653

26 021A TABATA Shungo JPN 329 /18 324 [37 26 8 653

27 034B MIHALIC Matija CRO 321 /52 332 /5 24 7 653

28 026B RUFER Thomas Sul 321 /58 332 /5 23 7 653 CT

29 017A HUSTON Patrick GBR 328 27 325 /31 23 7 653 CT

30 010C PRILEPOQV Anton BLR 325 /34 327 /25 29 11 652

31 023A OONUKI Wataru JPN 332 /11 320 /54 26 9 652

32 012B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 323 /40 329 /15 26 8 652

33 036A SOULE Quentin FRAO1 328 /23 323 /44 23 9 651

34 020B DAMSHAEV Dambi RUS 323 /41 328 /21 21 5 651

35 022C AK Samet TUR 322 /45 328 /19 27 8 650

36 021D ROOS Senna BEL 318 /67 332 /5 25 6 650

37 028C |IEPURI Ghenadi ROU 325 /33 324 139 25 12 649

38 027B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 322 47 327 126 20 9 649

39 024C BOZLAR Fatih TUR 329 /19 319 /58 21 6 648

40 038C DELILLE Ferdinand FRAO4 325 /35 323 /45 18 6 648

41 015B NESCIOR Andrzej POL 322 /42 325 [31 27 11 647

42 014A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 322 /43 325 /33 24 6 647

43 037A THOMAS Antoine FRAO2 321 /55 326 /30 21 5 647

44 025A HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 324 [36 323 /46 21 4 647

45 014C FIRSAU Kiryl BLR 326 /31 321 /50 20 4 647

46 024B FABER Florian Sul 322 /44 324 140 22 9 646

47 023D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 321 /51 324 /38 22 12 645

48 029C MARCU Razvan ROU 328 21 317 /67 22 7 645

49 013B CZYZ Pawel POL 320 /60 325 /34 20 4 645

50 033B REMAR Alen CRO 322 /46 322 /49 18 8 644

51 020C KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 315 /71 328 /23 16 8 643

52 033C SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 319 /61 323 /43 22 7 642

53 030C DANILA Andrei ROU 321 /53 321 /51 20 3 642

54 027C IRRASCH Dominik AUT 321 /50 320 /55 23 7 641

55 022D DE SMEDT Jarno BEL 328 26 312 [15 20 6 640

56 035A HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 320 /59 320 /57 16 9 640

57 028D SHANNY ltay ISR 327 28 312 [76 24 7 639

58 019B BALZHINIMAEV Aldar RUS 316 /70 323 /42 21 4 639

59 014B KASPROWSKI Oskar POL 321 /57 318 /62 15 3 639

60 012C NIKITSIONAK Raman BLR 315 /73 324 /41 14 4 639

61 036D BILLOUE Florian FRAO03 321 /49 317 166 22 7 638

62 030A VOZECH Jan CZE 324 [37 314 73 17 5 638

63 034D KOMISCHKE Konrad GER 319 /64 317 /63 20 6 636

64 013C DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 321 /56 315 /71 19 5 636
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 700 KIM Woojin KOR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-08-05‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
65 029B MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab GEO 315 [72 320 /53 18 7 635
66 010D RUBAN Viktor UKR 312 /76 322 /48 19 13 634
67 011B BUCKI Mateusz POL 312 /77 320 /56 18 5 632
68 033D KRAMER Jannis GER 321 /54 311 79 18 2 632
69 028B MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 316 /69 315 /70 18 5 631
70 015C TSARANKOU Sviataslau BLR 319 /64 312 78 15 2 631
71 031B TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA 321 /48 309 /82 22 8 630
72 027D MATZKIN Guy ISR 319 /63 310 /80 19 7 629
73 026D KLEIN Pit LUX 312 /78 317 /65 16 8 629
74 031D BLAZE Davis LAT 308 /82 319 /59 17 3 627
75 026A FRANCU Ondrej SVK 307 /83 319 /60 18 4 626
76 018B CHEREMISKIN Stanislav RUS 314 /74 310 /81 16 6 624
77 029A KRESALA Josef CZE 309 /80 314 /72 20 5 623
78 016C KALOGIANNIS Basileios GRE 311 /79 312 77 11 3 623
79 019A HOLDEN Ryan GBR 313 /75 308 /83 17 4 621
80 025D KLEIN Joe LUX 316 /68 305 /86 14 5 621
81 036B JEURISSEN Damiaan NEDO1 304 /89 317 /68 11 4 621
82 024D KLEIN Luca LUX 319 /62 301 /90 18 6 620
83 010A DIMITROV Dragomir BUL 304 /90 315 /69 17 7 619
84 021C DAL Erdal Meric TUR 304 /88 312 14 16 5 616
85 011A VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 307 /85 308 /84 11 3 615
86 035C STEFANOVIC Nikola SRB 318 /66 296 /95 20 8 614
87 017C ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios GRE 307 /84 305 /85 12 3 612
88 037B BATOR Sebastian POLO1 293 /99 318 /61 13 2 611
89 025C STUEFER Lukas AUT 308 /81 302 /89 14 5 610
90 016A LATEV Asparuh BUL 304 /86 305 /87 11 5 609
91 037C KIVILO Karl EST 304 /87 304 /88 11 4 608
92 032D APSITIS Janis LAT 303 /91 300 /91 12 3 603
93 027A SRDOS Viliam SVK 302 /93 297 /94 14 4 599
94 032C HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 303 /92 296 /96 13 4 599
95 012A BONEV Boyan BUL 299 /96 299 /92 11 4 598
96 021B KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 301 /95 296 /97 12 2 597
97 031C POGHOSYAN Levon ARM 302 /94 292 /01 8 1 594
98 025B CHOFFAT Valentin Sul 294 /98 299 /93 11 6 593
99 019D GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 292 /100 295 /98 8 1 587
100 029D RAVID Adi ISR 294 /97 291 M02 8 2 585
101 019C KATSAITIS Panagiotis GRE 291 /102 293 /100 11 3 584
102 023B ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad AZE 286 /104 288 /103 12 2 574
103 030D LAPSINS Eduards LAT 282 /106 288 /104 10 1 570
104 018C MPELLOS Athanasios GRE 276 /108 293 /99 11 3 569
105 022B VENGEROV Roman AZE 278 101 287 /105 14 4 565
106 037D MITOV lvan BULO1 292 /100 273 /108 12 2 565
107 038A KARANESHEYV Nikolay BULO2 288 103 271 M10 8 3 559
108 035D OIKONOMOU Athanassios GREO4 282 /105 273 /109 12 0 555
109 035B ROTH Sander NORO1 268 /109 285 /106 12 1 553
110 017D HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Thor ISL 256 /114 276 /107 3 1 532
111 032B DINDA Stanislav MDA 262 /113 265 /1l 7 2 527
112 038B THEMELIS Panagiotis GREO1 264 /111 261 /112 8 3 525
113 013A SOBCHAK Rikardo BUL 264 112 255 113 7 2 519
114 016D GISLASON Olafur ISL 268 /110 239 /115 3 0 507
115 018D JONSSON Ingolfur Rafn ISL 238 /115 239 /114 4 2 477
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 018C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 327 /2 336 /1 29 10 663
2 025D HAYAKAWA Ren JPN 329 /1 329 /4 27 10 658
3 023D OHASHI Tomoka JPN 327 /13 329 /2 25 8 656
4 020C PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR 323 /5 324 17 24 9 647
5 027A COSKUN Gulnaz TUR 318 /9 329 /3 22 8 647
6 027C KHARITONOVA Viktoria RUS 319 /8 326 /6 23 7 645
7 026C GOMBOEVA Svetlana RUS 324 /4 320 117 23 9 644
8 019C MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 318 /12 323 /10 17 3 641
9 021B ATROSHCHANKA Yanina BLR 312 23 328 /5 18 6 640
10 018D NURMSALU Laura EST 318 /10 321 /14 21 11 639
11 022B MYLCHENKO Nina BLR 315 /17 324 |7 19 4 639
12 026A ANAGOZ Yasemin TUR 322 /6 316 /23 19 3 638
13 025A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 318 /12 317 /21 16 7 635
14 030C BAYARDO Gabriela NED 313 /19 321 /15 20 6 634
15 023A SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena POL 311 /25 322 /12 21 7 633
16 032C LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 313 /20 320 /16 19 8 633
17 024D HAYASHI Yuki JPN 318 /10 314 /28 17 5 632
18 018B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 309 /31 323 /11 16 4 632
19 021A LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina POL 320 /7 311 /36 16 3 631
20 020B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 304 /44 323 /9 17 1 627
21 022C SOKOLENKO Kateryna UKR 309 /30 316 /25 16 4 625
22 032B DE GIULI Valentine Sul 315 /16 310 /42 11 4 625
23 018A FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 314 /18 310 /38 18 4 624
24 024A SATIR Selin TUR 306 /38 318 /19 18 2 624
25 029C DEDEN Esther NED 312 /22 312 [34 16 2 624
26 028A ESEBUA Kristine GEO 308 /33 315 /26 14 8 623
27 022A NAPLOSZEK Kamila POL 307 /34 316 /24 14 7 623
28 021C KHOCHYNA Iryna UKR 303 /46 320 /18 12 3 623
29 019A GORAL Malgorzata POL 313 21 310 /41 10 6 623
30 019B KAZLOUSKAYA Karyna BLR 305 /40 316 /22 17 6 621
31 028C VISSER Sietske NED 299 /50 322 /13 16 4 621
32 022D MATSUMOTO Ayane JPN 317 /15 303 /47 17 7 620
33 037C VAN DIJCK Claire NEDO2 310 /29 310 /39 14 2 620
34 025C ZOTOVA Maria RUS 304 /42 314 129 15 2 618
35 023C RODIONOVA Polina UKR 303 /45 314 |27 18 1 617
36 024C BUDAZHAPOVA Tuiana RUS 306 /36 311 /37 15 4 617
37 029D DUNNIGHAN Kate GBR 307 /35 310 /40 12 1 617
38 038C KUSHNIRUK Olena BEL 304 /43 312 /32 14 6 616
39 036D SARTORI Guendalina ITA 305 /39 311 /35 14 5 616
40 030A PHUTKARADZE Tsiko GEO 311 /27 305 /45 13 3 616
41 035A RIESS Nina AUT 312 23 304 /46 12 5 616
42 019D PARNAT Reena EST 317 /14 298 /52 15 6 615
43 028B DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 310 /28 301 /50 16 7 611
44 026D MIKLOS Beatrice ROU 309 /32 302 /49 15 4 611
45 036C GRAPOVA Klara CZE 305 /41 306 /44 11 3 611
46 020D LILIENTHAL Triinu EST 302 /48 306 /43 11 6 608
47 033B GATCO Milena MDA 311 /26 293 /58 11 6 604
48 024B SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 283 /67 317 /20 17 3 600
49 031D LARKINS Yulia GBRO03 287 [59 312 /31 16 2 599
50 027B NAIDENOVA Marina BUL 287 /61 312 /32 12 3 599
51 038B PEET Kristel ESTO1 301 /49 296 /55 17 5 597
52 023B GASIMOVA Ozay AZE 298 /51 298 /53 9 3 596
53 026B RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 306 /37 288 /64 13 4 594
54 038A ROYER Manon FRAO1 287 /60 303 /48 11 4 590
55 029A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 276 [70 313 /30 12 4 589
56 020A BARAKONSKA Milena POL 297 /52 290 /61 12 1 587
57 035D ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni GRE 288 /57 298 /51 12 1 586
58 035B TIPPING Rebekah GBRO1 291 /54 295 /56 7 1 586
59 035C TETSMANN Maris ESTO02 286 /63 298 /54 9 2 584
60 034A FEVANG MARZOUK Laila NORO1 302 /47 281 [70 13 4 583
61 033D MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 290 /55 292 /59 12 6 582
62 030D DAVIS Emma GBRO02 292 /53 287 /65 10 3 579
63 031B FUSEK Olga Sul 284 65 294 /57 11 3 578
64 036B KOVACIC Tihana CRO 284 /66 289 /62 8 3 573
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world archery
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

‘World Record 70 metres Round: 691 KANG Chae Young KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

65 037A SAGOO Jaspreet Kaur Jessica GBR 287 /58 285 166 12 3 572

66 031C BARANKOVA Denisa SVK 288 /56 284 /68 10 1 572

67 028D BOROS Luminita ROU 277 169 291 /60 6 2 568

68 032D KREICBERGA Anete LAT 270 /75 289 163 10 4 559

69 030B PICHONNAZ Maxine Sul 275 11 284 [67 7 3 559

70 032A LIOUTA Stavroula GREO1 279 /68 279 /71 6 1 558

71 021D POLLUMAE Alexandra EST 287 162 271 [14 5 2 558

72 033C BOTTINELLI Gajane FIN 274 712 283 169 8 5 557

73 029B IVANOVA Teodora BUL 286 /64 266 /76 5 1 552

74 025B ZAMANOVA Nazrin AZE 273 [13 274 72 8 2 547

75 027D FECIORU llinca Andreea ROU 271 [74 268 75 6 2 539

76 033A SKARTSIARI Evgenia GREO1 262 [76 266 [77 3 1 528

77 034D MARONITI Styliani GREO02 246 /80 272 [73 7 4 518

78 031A TSIAKA Christiana GREO1 249 [79 259 [78 7 3 508

79 037B DAXBOCK Astrid ISL 256 77 243 |19 5 1 499

80 034B VASILEVA Radka BULO02 251 [78 241 /80 2 1 492
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
‘World Record 50 metres Round: 718 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA  Decatur, Alabama (USA) 2016-07-13‘
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘
1 003C DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 354 /1 357 /1 63 32 711
2 012D WIENER Nico AUT 353 /2 353 /3 59 30 706
3 001A ACHILIE Ovidiu ROU 352 /4 351 /6 56 32 703
4 010C ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 350 /7 353 /4 55 19 703
5 007A MIOR Viviano ITA 350 /6 351 /7 54 24 701
6 006B SEYWERT Gilles LUX 353 /3 347 /14 53 26 700
7 011D HAUGSETH Mads NOR 345 /15 354 /2 54 31 699
8 008B JAATMA Robin EST 346 /14 350 /8 50 24 696
9 009C YAKALI Samet Can TUR 349 /8 346 /19 50 16 695
10 003D PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz POL 346 /11 348 /13 47 23 694
11 005A BOGGIATTO Alex ITA 342 [25 352 /5 47 18 694
12 009B AAS Artur EST 347 19 346 /21 47 15 693
13 009D ACKX Enzo BEL 343 /19 350 /8 45 19 693
14 008A KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 346 /10 346 /20 47 21 692
15 012C HOFER Patrizio SuUl 351 /5 341 /31 47 19 692
16 005B HOCEVAR Arnaud LUX 342 123 349 /12 45 19 691
17 008C CAGIRAN Evren TUR 346 /13 345 /23 45 12 691
18 014D VANEK Martin CZE 341 27 349 /10 45 16 690
19 011C BURRI Kevin Sul 346 /12 344 |24 44 19 690
20 002C KANISKIN Ivan RUS 342 21 347 117 44 12 689
21 006A LODETTI Alessandro ITA 342 [22 347 /16 43 19 689
22 007B BEGA Timo LUX 340 [29 347 /18 42 12 687
23 015A DIMITRIADIS Diomidis CYP 338 /38 349 /11 41 18 687
24 015C ZIKIC Stefan SRB 344 17 342 /28 43 11 686
25 007D POELMANS Niels BEL 338 /32 347 /15 42 13 685
26 008D BUNTINX Tim BEL 342 26 343 126 38 9 685
27 013B BOSANSKY Jozef SVK 338 /31 346 22 45 17 684
28 004B PETROV Viktor BUL 345 /16 338 /36 41 13 683
29 012B BUZEK Vladimir SVK 343 /18 340 /32 40 16 683
30 001D SZELAG Filip POL 339 /30 343 /25 39 14 682
31 002A DUMITRASCU Gerard ROU 340 /28 341 /30 39 23 681
32 004D HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 338 /33 343 27 36 17 681
33 010A KOUKOUZELIS Andreas GRE 342 124 335 139 38 13 677
34 005D KOVAL Serhiy UKR 338 /37 338 /35 36 10 676
35 005C GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL02 337 /39 339 /33 34 13 676
36 006D PIVEN Oleg UKR 342 20 333 /42 38 14 675
37 004C SEGIN Denis RUS 338 /35 337 /38 31 13 675
38 002B BALDJIEV Zdravko BUL 335 /40 337 [37 39 20 672
39 014C BEHAR Kfir ISR 331 /45 341 /29 37 17 672
40 004A PUSCA Gigi ROU 334 /42 338 [34 36 23 672
41 009A KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE 338 /36 334 /41 30 11 672
42 006C TERLEGA Tomasz POL02 338 /33 332 /43 30 11 670
43 001B VUCHKOV Dobromir BUL 335 /41 332 /44 25 7 667
44 003B BORISOV Milen BUL 331 /48 334 /40 28 8 665
45 010D ISNES Trym NOR 334 /43 330 /46 35 12 664
46 003A VLAD Marius ROU 331 /47 330 /47 27 11 661
47 002D GOMOLISZEK Michal POL 330 /49 328 /48 28 8 658
48 001C BASHKIREV Alexey RUS 322 /51 331 /45 22 8 653
49 013C DOBREY Daniel BULO4 333 /44 318 /50 21 11 651
50 014B MELESKEVICS Sergej LAT 331 /46 318 /49 24 12 649
51 015B GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn ISL 327 /50 314 /52 20 5 641
52 011B BOYADZHIEV Georgi BULO3 316 /52 308 /55 17 4 624
53 012A GROZEV Danalil BULO6 308 /54 315 /51 21 3 623
54 010B GENOV Vasil BULO3 310 /53 310 /53 16 6 620
55 013D FOUNTZOULAS Georgios GREO1 301 /55 308 /54 15 5 609
56 011A HALACHEV Vladimir BULO6 285 /56 275 /56 10 2 560
57 014A AVDZHIEV Radostin BULO5 142 57 0 /0 4 1 142
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

| World Record 50 metres Round: 713 LOPEZ Sara COL MEDELLIN (COL)  2015-08-29
‘Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score ‘

1 007A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 352 /2 352 /1 56 24 704

2 004B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 353 /1 350 /2 55 23 703

3 001A JAATMA Lisell EST 350 /3 345 /5 48 20 695

4 006A MLINARIC Amanda CRO 346 /6 347 /3 46 16 693

5 002A PAAS Meeri-Marita EST 347 /4 345 /4 48 15 692

6 001B CAVALLERI Giulia ITA 345 /7 344 /6 44 18 689

7 008A OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 347 /5 339 /14 43 15 686

8 003B RONER Elisa ITA 342 /8 342 /8 38 12 684

9 001D HRABIK Oleksandra UKR 340 /11 342 /7 40 16 682

10 006B SUZER Ayse Bera TUR 341 /10 340 /12 37 16 681

11 005B ELMAAGACLI Gizem TUR 339 /14 341 /11 38 19 680

12 002B RET Sara ITA 339 /13 339 /13 41 19 678

13 002D SHKLIAR Kseniia UKR 335 /17 342 /9 0 0 677

14 007B  ZIKMUNDOVA Martina CZE 338 /15 338 /15 37 16 676

15 006D GRYDELAND Runa NOR 332 /19 341 /10 39 18 673

16 004D TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE 341 /9 332 /20 37 12 673

17 003A HOIM Emily EST 340 /12 328 [24 29 5 668

18 003C CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela ROU 332 /20 335 /16 33 11 667

19 004A ILVES Kiisti EST 332 /21 335 /17 30 10 667

20 004C HUNSPERGER Janine Ssul 334 /18 333 /19 29 8 667

21 003D SAVCHENKO Anna UKR 331 /23 333 /18 29 8 664

22 005C DE GIULI Clementine Sul 336 /16 327 I25 29 9 663

23 006C OLEKSEJENKO Jelena sul 330 /24 329 f21 24 9 659

24 002C ANGELESCU Codruta ROU 327 25 323 126 23 5 650

25 008C KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani CYP 318 /27 328 123 22 6 646

26 007C TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima RUS 331 /22 307 129 25 8 638

27 005D TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE 304 /28 328 [22 20 3 632

28 001C DANILET Anca ROU 320 /26 311 f27 17 6 631

29 005A IVANOVA Kalinka BUL 301 /29 310 /28 10 3 611
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

Rank

RR Score

1/12

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 BLR - Belarus

2 UKR - Ukraine

3 RUS - Russia

4 GBR - Great Britain

5 BEL - Belgium

6 JPN - Japan

6 TUR - Turkey

8 NED - Netherlands

9 CZE - Czech Republic

9 GEO - Georgia

9 GRE - Greece

9 LAT - Latvia

9 LUX - Luxembourg

9 MDA - Moldova

9 POL - Poland

9 ROU - Romania

17 ARM - Armenia

A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

16A
16B
16C

22A
22B
22C

18A
18B
18C

21A
21B
21C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

20A
20B
20C

FIRSAU Kiryl 1958
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
PRILEPQV Anton

HAVELKO Yuriy 2004
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
IVASHKO Markiyan

DAMSHAEV Dambi 1970
KRIVOLAP Alexey
TSYBIKZHAPQV Aldar

HALL Tom 1970
HUSTON Patrick
JUDD Michael

ADRIAENSEN Ben 1948
DE SMEDT Jarno
ROOS Senna

SUGIO Tomoki 1976
TABATA Shungo
YAMAMOTO Masaya

AK Samet 1984
BOZLAR Fatih
GAZOZ Mete

BROEKSMA Gijs 1980
VAES Damian
WILTHAGEN Jonah

EBERMANN Erik 1916
KRESALA Josef
VOZECH Jan

MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 1915
MOSESHVILI Jaba
PKHAKADZE Lasha

ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios 1878
KALOGIANNIS Basileios
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros

APSITIS Janis 1800
BLAZE Davis
LAPSINS Eduards

KLEIN Joe 1870
KLEIN Luca
KLEIN Pit

DINDA Stanislav 1812
OLARU Dan
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei

BANASZAK Jakub 1952
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
NESCIOR Andrzej

DANILA Andrei 1936
IEPURI Ghenadi
MARCU Razvan

HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 1835
POGHOSYAN Levon
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil

107

/01

/05

/06

/09

/04

/02

/03

/13

/14

/16

122

/18

121

/08

/10

120

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

_Bye_

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

4 (212)

3 (217)

3 (@17)

2 (12)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/12 1/8 1/4

12

Finals

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

AUT - Austria

AZE - Azerbaijan

BUL - Bulgaria

ISL - Iceland

ISR - Israel

SUI - Switzerland

SVK - Slovakia

12A
12B
12C

23A
23B
23C

11A
11B
11C

24A
24B
24C

19A
19B
19C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

GSTOETTNER Andreas
IRRASCH Dominik
STUEFER Lukas

ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad
KOPNIN Aleksey
VENGEROV Roman

BANCHEYV Ivan
DIMITROV Dragomir
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev

GISLASON Olafur
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn
HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Thor

MATZKIN Guy
RAVID Adi
SHANNY ltay

CHOFFAT Valentin
FABER Florian
RUFER Thomas

FRANCU Ondrej
HURBAN JR. Vladimir
SRDOS Viliam

1920 /12

1736 /23

1923 /11

1626 /24

1853 /19

1892 /15

1872 /17
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

GEO - Georgia

JPN - Japan

TUR - Turkey

BLR - Belarus

NED - Netherlands

UKR - Ukraine

POL - Poland

RUS - Russia

AZE - Azerbaijan

BUL - Bulgaria

EST - Estonia

ROU - Romania

SUI - Switzerland

9A
9B
9C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

ESEBUA Kristine
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko

HAYAKAWA Ren
HAYASHI Yuki
OHASHI Tomoka

AKTUNA Aybuke
ANAGOZ Yasemin
COSKUN Gulnaz

ATROSHCHANKA Yanina
MARUSAVA Hanna
MYLCHENKO Nina

BAYARDO Gabriela
DEDEN Esther
VISSER Sietske

MARCHENKO Veronika
PAVLICHENKO Daria
PAVLOVA Anastasia

FARASIEWICZ Karolina
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena

GOMBOEVA Svetlana
KHARITONOVA Viktoria
ZOTOVA Maria

GASIMOVA Ozay
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
SIMONOVA Svetlana

DANAILOVA Dobromira
IVANOVA Teodora
NAIDENOVA Marina

LILIENTHAL Triinu
NURMSALU Laura
PARNAT Reena

BOROS Luminita
FECIORU llinca Andreea
MIKLOS Beatrice

DE GIULI Valentine
FUSEK Olga
PICHONNAZ Maxine

1828

1946

1920

1911

1879

1951

1888

1907

1790

1762

1862

1718

1762

/09

/02

/03

/04

/07

/01

/06

/05

/10

/11

/08

/13

/12

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

4 (216)

4 (212)

4 (206)

2 (07)
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/12 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 4A KHARITONOVA Viktoria 1308 /04  -Bye- 6
4B KRIVOLAP Alexey
2 TUR - Turkey 2A COSKUN Gulnaz 1333 /02  -Bye- 2
2B GAZOZ Mete
3 UKR - Ukraine 1A IVASHKO Markiyan 1343 /01  -Bye- 6
1B PAVLOVA Anastasia
4 BEL - Belgium 14A DE BACKER Kurt 1269 /14 6 0
14B KUSHNIRUK Olena
5 AUT - Austria 8A GSTOETTNER Andreas 1285 /08  -Bye- (144)
8B RIESS Nina
5 POL - Poland 7A BANASZAK Jakub 1286 /07  -Bye- (144)
7B SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena
7 CRO - Croatia 21A KOVACIC Tihana 1226 /21 6 (101)
21B MIHALIC Matija
8 GBR - Great Britain 11A DUNNIGHAN Kate 1277 /11 5 (103)
11B JUDD Michael
9 BLR - Belarus 5A ATROSHCHANKA Yanina 1299 /05  -Bye-
5B LIAHUSHEV Alexander
9 CZE - Czech Republic 16A EBERMANN Erik 1266 /16 6
16B GRAPOVA Klara
9 GEO - Georgia 13A ESEBUA Kristine 1272 /13 5
13B PKHAKADZE Lasha
9 JPN - Japan 3A HAYAKAWA Ren 1322 /03  -Bye-
3B SUGIO Tomoki
9 MDA - Moldova 18A GATCO Milena 1259 /18 6
18B OLARU Dan
9 NED - Netherlands 6A BAYARDO Gabriela 1297 /06 -Bye-
6B WILTHAGEN Jonah
9 SUl - Switzerland 10A DE GIULI Valentine 1278 /10 6
10B FABER Florian
9 SVK - Slovakia 9A HURBAN JR. Vladimir 1280 /09 6
9B LONGOVA Alexandra
17 AZE - Azerbaijan 23A ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 1197 /23 2
23B RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
17 BUL - Bulgaria 15A BANCHEV Ivan 1268 /15 2
15B DANAILOVA Dobromira
17 EST - Estonia 19A KIVILO Karl 1247 /19 0
19B NURMSALU Laura
17 GRE - Greece 20A ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni 1229 /20 1
20B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
17 ISL - Iceland 24A DAXBOCK Astrid 1086 /24 2
24B GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn
17 ITA - ltaly 12A SARTORI Guendalina 1274 /12 0
12B TONELLI Amedeo
17 LAT - Latvia 22A BLAZE Davis 1209 /22 1
22B MATVEJEVA Rimma
17 ROU - Romania 17A |EPURI Ghenadi 1260 /17 0
17B MIKLOS Beatrice
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31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

ROU - Romania

RUS - Russia

BEL - Belgium

GRE - Greece

LUX - Luxembourg

POL - Poland

BUL - Bulgaria

UKR - Ukraine

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

BOGGIATTO Alex
LODETTI Alessandro
MIOR Viviano

CAGIRAN Evren
ELMAAGACLI Demir
YAKALI Samet Can

ACHILIE Ovidiu
DUMITRASCU Gerard
PUSCA Gigi

DAMBAEYV Alexander
KANISKIN Ivan
SEGIN Denis

ACKX Enzo
BUNTINX Tim
POELMANS Niels

KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
KOUKOUZELIS Andreas
KROAZIE Kyriakos

BEGA Timo
HOCEVAR Arnaud
SEYWERT Gilles

GOMOLISZEK Michal
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz
SZELAG Filip

BALDJIEV Zdravko
PETROV Viktor
VUCHKOQV Dobromir

HOVIADOVSKYI Roman
KOVAL Serhiy
PIVEN Oleg

2084

2089

2056

2075

2063

2041

2078

2034

2022

2032

102

/01

/06

/04

/05

107

/03

/08

/10

/09

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

228

_Bye_

228

222

225

230

233

225

229

225

225

221

216

230

234

223

229

226

225

226

216
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Women Team L"
31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Final Ranking Teams el

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 1A BOSTAN Yesim 2064 /01  -Bye- 235 227

1B ELMAAGACLI Gizem
1C SUZER Ayse Bera

2 EST - Estonia 2A HOIM Emily 2055 /02 -Bye- 228 225
2B JAATMA Lisell
2C PAAS Meeri-Marita

3 ITA - ltaly 3A CAVALLERI Giulia 2051 /03 225 223 231
3B RET Sara
3C RONER Elisa

4 UKR - Ukraine 4A HRABIK Oleksandra 2023 /04 226 223 221
4B SAVCHENKO Anna
4C SHKLIAR Kseniia

5 ROU - Romania 6A ANGELESCU Codruta 1948 /06 221
6B CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela
6C DANILET Anca

6 SUl - Switzerland 5A DE GIULI Clementine 1989 /05 218
5B HUNSPERGER Janine
5C OLEKSEJENKO Jelena

AR_C74B Report Created: 04 Aug 2018 07:42 @ UTC+03:00 Page 47/63

y @—3 ﬁm £ @

ianseo




Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 1A BOSTAN Yesim 1406 /01 -Bye- 152 156 155
1B ELMAAGACLI Demir
2 EST - Estonia 3A JAATMA Lisell 1391 /03 153 155 156 153
3B JAATMA Robin
3 BEL - Belgium 2A ACKX Enzo 1397 /02 -Bye- 151 155 155
2B PRIEELS Sarah
4 ITA - ltaly 4A CAVALLERI Giulia 1390 /04 155 149 152 152
4B MIOR Viviano
5 CZE - Czech Republic 7A VANEK Martin 1366 /07 147 151
7B ZIKMUNDOVA Martina
6 UKR - Ukraine 9A HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 1363 /09 156 149
9B HRABIK Oleksandra
7 LAT - Latvia 12A MELESKEVICS Sergej 1335 /12 147 144
12B OLEKSEJENKO Julia
8 ROU - Romania 6A ACHILIE Ovidiu 1370 /06 148 137
6B CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela
9 BUL - Bulgaria 14A IVANOVA Kalinka 1294 /14 144
14B PETROV Viktor
9 CYP - Cyprus 13A DIMITRIADIS Diomidis 1333 /13 154
13B KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani
9 GRE - Greece 8A KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 1365 /08 148
8B TSAKIRI Anastasia
9 NOR - Norway 5A GRYDELAND Runa 1372 /05 144
5B HAUGSETH Mads
9 RUS - Russia 11A DAMBAEV Alexander 1349 /11 141
11B TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima
9 SUl - Switzerland 10A HOFER Patrizio 1359 /10 145
10B HUNSPERGER Janine
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

®

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2004 UKR Ukraine .
1C, 1B, 1A Havelko, Ivanytskyy, Ivashko Ukraine
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (54,48,54,56)
- 1 Ukraine
17/ 1872 SVK Slovakia 2 (51,54,55,55) 5T.27 (55,53,52,56)
178, 17A,17C Francu, Hurban Jr., Srdos Greece
16/ 1878 GRE Greece 6 (50,56,56,59) | 3 (54,52,53,52)
16C, 168, 16A Anastasakis, Kalogiannis, Karageorgiou Ukraine
9/ 1948 BEL Belgium 5 (54,52,53) _ 5 (54,54,58,57)
9C, 9A, 9B Adriaensen, De Smedt, Roos Belgium
24/ 1626 ISL Iceland 1 (43,49,53) 6 (53,56,55)
24C, 24A, 248 Gislason, Gudjonsson, Hafsteinsson Belgium
pre-seeded in 1/8th 47.26 (50,56,53,53)
Poland
8/ 1952 POL Poland 0 (50,51,50)
8A, 8B, 8C Banaszak, Naploszek, Nescior Ukraine
5/ 1970 RUS Russia _ 1(51,50,50)
5C, 5A, 5B Damshaev, Krivolap, Tsybikzhapov Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (59,57,51,55)
S — Russia
21/ 1812 MDA Moldova 5722 (52,54,54,52) 5(56,55,53,57)
21C, 21A, 218 Dinda, Olaru, Trosteanetchi Moldova
12/ 1920 AUT Austria 4T.22(4756,54,52) | 2 (51,50,55,50)
12A,128,12 Gstoettner, Irrasch, Stuefer Russia
13/ 1916 CZE Czech Republic 5 (47,51,52,50) , 3 (54,55,54,54)
13A,13C, 138 Ebermann, Kresala, Vozech Czech Republlc
20/ 1835 ARM Armenia 3(42,48,53,50) | 0 (56,52,54)
208, 20C, 20A Hazarumyan, Poghosyan, Shahnazaryan J apan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 3(57,53,53,54)
Japan
4/ 1976 JPN Japan 6 (57,54,57) GOLD
4, 4C, 4B Sugio, Tabata, Yamamoto Belarus
3/ 1980 NED Netherlands
3C, 3B, 3A Broeksma, Vaes, Wilthagen Netherlands
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (57,55,56)
E— Netherlands
19/ 1853 ISR Israel 0 (39,46,45) _ 2(51,57,55,49)
198,19C, 19A Matzkin, Ravid, Shanny Georgla
14/ 1915 GEO Georgia 6 (47,54,48) 0 (51,52,53)
148, 14C, 14A Mestvirishvili, Moseshvili, Pkhakadze Great Britain
11/ 1923 BUL Bulgaria 2 (47,50,56,52) _ 4T.24(53,53,52,53)
11A,11C, 118 Banchev, Dimitrov, Hristov Latvia
22/ 1800 LAT Latvia 6 (51,52,51,53) | 0 (53,52,48)
208,220, 22C Apsitis, Blaze, Lapsins Great Britain
pre-seeded in 1/8th o 6 (56,55,56,53)
Great Britain
6/ 1970 GBR Great Britain 6 (54,55,55)
6B, 6C, 6A Hall, Huston, Judd Belarus
7/ 1958 BLR Belarus 5(51,56,53)
7C,7A,7B  Firsau, Liahushev, Prilepov Belarus
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5T.29 (53,46,54,55)
- 1 Belarus LSJLLVER
- raine
23/ 1736 AZE Azerbaijan 0 (48,53,45) _ 5 (56,53,57,58)
238, 234, 23C Allahverdiyev, Kopnin, Vengerov Romania
10/ 1936 ROU Romania 6 (55,55,50) 47T.26 (56,55,52,49)
10C, 10A, 108 Danila, lepuri, Marcu Belarus
15/ 1892 SUI  Switzerland 47.27 (54,49,5051) 57.28(53,53,55,52)
151,154 Choffat, Faber, Rufer Luxembourg
18/ 1870 LUX Luxembourg 5T7.27(53,51,49,54) | 0 (54,55,51) RUSSi
18A, 188, 18C Klein, Klein, Klein Turke: ussia
. 3(51 g4 57,55) 5 (55,54,56,57) BRONZE
pre-seeded in 1/8th W41, Russia
Turkey o
2/ 1984 TUR Turkey 6 (55,57,52) _Great Britain_ |
28,2C,2A Ak, Bozlar, Gazoz 3 (54,55,56,53)
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Result Brackets

®

world archery
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1951 UKR Ukraine
ic MARCHENKO Veronika
1B PAVLICHENKO Daria .
1A PAVLOVA Anastasia Ukraine
-Bye- 4T.27 (56,53,54,49)
Georgia
9/ 1828 GEO Georgia 5T.26 (46,54,52,52) 6 (56,53,53,56)
9A ESEBUA Kristine
9C  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna )
9B  PHUTKARADZE Tsiko Georgia
8/ 1862 EST Estonia 4T.24 (54,49,49,53) |5 T.27 (53,55,52,53)
8C  LILIENTHAL Triinu
8A NURMSALU Laura
8B PARNAT Reena Georgia
5/ 1907 RUS Russia 6 (49,48,57,54) 5(49,53,56,52)
5B GOMBOEVA Svetlana
5A  KHARITONOVA Viktoria )
5C ZOTOVA Maria Russia
12/ 1762 SUI Switzerland 2 (51,42,44,45) 2 (52,54,50,51)
12A DE GIULI Valentine
12B FUSEK Olga
12C  PICHONNAZ Maxine Belarus
13/ 1718 ROU Romania 3 (42,51,51,53) 2(52,55,48,51)
13B BOROS Luminita
13C FECIORU llinca Andreea
13A MIKLOS Beatrice Belarus
4/ 1911 BLR Belarus 5 (54,53,48,53) |6 (56,52,56,54)
4A  ATROSHCHANKA Yanina
4C MARUSAVA Hanna GOLD
4B MYLCHENKO Nina Georgia
3/ 1920 TUR Turkey
3C  AKTUNA Aybuke
3B ANAGOZ Yasemin
3A  COSKUN Gulnaz Turkey
-Bye- 5 T.27 (54,50,56,50)
Turkey
11/ 1762 BUL Bulgaria 0 (44,47,50) 2(52,54,53,53)
11A DANAILOVA Dobromira
11C IVANOVA Teodora
11B NAIDENOVA Marina Poland
6/ 1888 POL Poland 6 (54,52,55) 4T.22 (51,51,50,54)
6C  FARASIEWICZ Karolina
6B LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina
6A  SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena Japan
7/ 1879 NED Netherlands 5 (55,53,53) 3 (56,53,51,51)
7A BAYARDO Gabriela
78 DEDEN Esther SILVER
7C  VISSER Sietske Netherlands Japan
10/ 1790 AZE Azerbaijan 1 (49,49,53) 4 T.27 (55,54,55,52)
10B  GASIMOVA Ozay
10C  RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
10A SIMONOVA Svetlana Japan
-Bye- 6 (47,56,56,56)
Belarus
2(50,57,53,49) |BRONZE
Japan Turkey
2/ 1946 JPN Japan 5T.27 (49,57,54,54)
2A HAYAKAWA Ren Turkey |
2C HAYASHI Yuki 6 (54,53,54,52)
2B OHASHI Tomoka
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/12 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1343 UKR Ukraine .
1A, 1B Pavlova, Ivashko Ukraine
pre-seeded in 1/8th 6 (34,39,38,36)
- 1 Ukraine
17/ 1260 ROU Romania 0 (36,31,35) ~|5(37,36,36,37)
17A, 178 Miklos, lepuri Czech Republic
16/ 1266 CZE Czech Republic 6 (37,33,37) 2(35,35,35,33)
16A, 16B Grapova, Ebermann Ukraine
9/ 1280 SVK Slovakia 6 (35,31,38,36) _ 47.16(36,34,39,38)
9A, 9B Longova, Hurban Jr. Slovakia
24/ 1086 ISL Iceland 2(33,33,28,32) |47.20(35,38,37,35)
24A, 24B Daxbock, Gudjonsson Austria
pre-seeded in 1/8th _ 3(37,34,36,37)
Austria
8/ 1285 AUT Austria 57.20 (36,34,36,36)
8A, 8B Riess, Gstoettner Russia
5/ 1299 BLR Belarus 6(35,35,37,37)
5A, 5B Atroshchanka, Liahushev Belarus
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0(33,33,32)
S — Croatia
21/ 1226 CRO Croatia 6 (29,35,34) , 1(32,36,33)
21A,21B Kovacic, Mihalic Croatia
12/ 1274 ITA  ltaly 0(25,21,33) |6 (35,36,33)
12A, 12B Sartori, Tonelli Russia
13/ 1272 GEO Georgia 5 (35,40,38) _ 5T.18 (38,36,34,35)
13A,13B Esebua, Pkhakadze Georgia
20/ 1229 GRE Greece 1(35,32,31) |1(35,36,35)
20A, 20B Anastasiadi, Karageorgiou Russia
pre-seeded in 1/8th . 5(32,38,38)
Russia
4/ 1308 RUS Russia 5 (38,36,36) GOLD
4A, 4B Kharitonova, Krivolap Russia
3/ 1322 JPN Japan
3A, 3B Hayakawa, Sugio Japan
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0 (34,35,35)
| Belgium
19/ 1247 EST Estonia 0 (31,31,35) _ 6 (38,36,36)
19A, 19B Nurmsalu, Kivilo 89|glum
14/ 1269 BEL Belgium 6 (38,35,39) |6 (35,36,38)
14A, 14B Kushniruk, De Backer Be|gium
11/ 1277 GBR Great Britain 5 (36,34,35) o 3(34,35,35,37)
11A, 11B Dunnighan, Judd Great Britain
22/ 1209 LAT Latvia 1(35,32,35) 5T.19(35,34,34,35)
22A, 22B Matvejeva, Blaze Great Britain
pre-seeded in 1/8th 0(33,35,39)
Netherlands
6/ 1297 NED Netherlands 47T.19(34,35,35,34)
6A, 6B Bayardo, Wilthagen Turkey
7/ 1286 POL Poland 2 (36,33,36,33)
7A, 7B Smialkowska, Banaszak Poland
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5 (35,38,36)
- Poland SILVER
urke!
23/ 1197 AZE Azerbaijan 2(2637,3331) | 3 (36,36,38,34) Y
23B,23A  Ramazanova, Allahverdiyev Switzerland
10/ 1278 SUI Switzerland 6 (32,36,39,38) | 1(33,37,36)
10A,10B  De Giuli, Faber Turkey
15/ 1268 BUL Bulgaria 2 (36,32,27,31) 5(37,26,37,37)
15A, 158 Danailova, Banchev Moldova
18/ 1259 MDA Moldova 6 (35,37,35,33) | 2(34,38,32,36) .
184188 Gatoo, Olaru Turkey kiaine ____ gponze
6 (37,35,39 h
pre-seeded in 1/8th 5(34,36,39,36) ( )| Ukraine
Turkey .
2/ 1333 TUR Turkey 6 (37,36,36,39) Belgium |
2A,2B  Coskun, Gazoz 0 (31,33,36)
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®

world archery
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RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Team Matches: 239 WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse USA Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2089 TUR Turkey
ic CAGIRAN Evren
1A ELMAAGACLI Demir
1B YAKALI Samet Can Turkey
-Bye- 233
Turkey
9/ 2032 UKR Ukraine 225 234
9A  HOVIADOVSKYI Roman
9B  KOVAL Serhiy
9C  PIVEN Oleg Poland
8/ 2034 POL Poland 228 216
8C  GOMOLISZEK Michal
8A  PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz
8B  SZELAG Filip Turkey
5/ 2063 BEL Belgium 225
5A ACKX Enzo
5C  BUNTINX Tim )
5B POELMANS Niels Belgium
-Bye- 225
Russia
-Bye- 229
Russia
4/ 2075 RUS Russia 229
4A DAMBAEYV Alexander
4B KANISKIN Ivan GOLD
4C  SEGIN Denis Italy
3/ 2078 LUX Luxembourg
3C  BEGA Timo
3B HOCEVAR Arnaud
3A  SEYWERT Gilles Luxembourg
-Bye- 221
Romania
-Bye- 223
Romania
6/ 2056 ROU Romania 225
6A  ACHILIE Ovidiu
6B DUMITRASCU Gerard
6C  PUSCA Gigi Italy
7/ 2041 GRE Greece 228 226
7A KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
7B KOUKOUZELIS Andreas SILVER
7C  KROAZIE Kyriakos Greece Turkey
10/ 2022 BUL Bulgaria 222 225
10B  BALDJIEV Zdravko
10A  PETROV Viktor
10C VUCHKOV Dobromir Italy
230
-Bye- .
4 Russia
216 BRONZE
Italy Romania
2/ 2084 ITA Italy 230 )
28 BOGGIATTO Alex Romania
2C LODETTI Alessandro 226
2A MIOR Viviano
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RESULT BRACKETS

World Record Team Matches: 238

CHOI Bomin/KIM Yunhee/SEOK Ji Hyun KOR

Incheon (KOR) 2014-09-25

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2064 TUR Turkey
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1Cc ELMAAGACLI Gizem
1B SUZER Ayse Bera Turkey
-Bye- 235
Turkey
. 227
5/ 1989 SUI Switzerland 218
5B DE GIULI Clementine
5A  HUNSPERGER Janine .
5C  OLEKSEJENKO Jelena Ukraine
4/ 2023 UKR Ukraine 226 223
4A HRABIK Oleksandra
4C  SAVCHENKO Anna GOLD
4B SHKLIAR Kseniia Turkey
3/ 2051 ITA Italy 225
3A  CAVALLERI Giulia
3C RET Sara
3B RONER Elisa Italy
6/ 1948 ROU Romania 221 223
6B ANGELESCU Codruta
6A CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela
6C DANILET Anca Estonia
-Bye- 225
SILVER
Estonia Estonia
2/ 2055 EST Estonia 228
2C HOIM Emily
2A  JAATMA Lisell
2B PAAS Meeri-Marita
Ukraine
221 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
231
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Sofia (BUL)

European Grand Prix

®

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets world archery

31Jul-4 Aug 2018 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
World Record Mixed Team Match: 160/8 SO Chaewon/KIM Jongho KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-24
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1406 TUR Turkey
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B ELMAAGACLI Demir Turkey
-Bye- 152
Turkey
9/ 1363 UKR Ukraine 156 156
9A HRABIK Oleksandra )
9B HOVIADOVSKYI Roman Ukraine
8/ 1365 GRE Greece 148 149
8A TSAKIRI Anastasia
8B KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios Turkey
5/ 1372 NOR Norway 144 155
5A  GRYDELAND Runa )
58 HAUGSETH Mads Latvia
12/ 1335 LAT Latvia 147 144
12A  OLEKSEJENKO Julia
12B MELESKEVICS Sergej Italy
13/ 1333 CYP Cyprus 154 152
13A  KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani
138 DIMITRIADIS Diomidis Italy
4/ 1390 ITA Italy 155 149
4A  CAVALLERI Giulia GOLD
4B MIOR Viviano Turkey
3/ 1391 EST Estonia 153
3A  JAATMA Lisell ]
3B JAATMA Robin Estonia
14/ 1294 BUL Bulgaria 144 155
14A  IVANOVA Kalinka
14B  PETROV Viktor Estonia
11/ 1349 RUS Russia 141 156
11A  TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima )
118 DAMBAEV Alexander Romania
6/ 1370 ROU Romania 148 137
6A CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela
6B ACHILIE Ovidiu Estonia
. 153
7/ 1366 CZE Czech Republic 147
7A  ZIKMUNDOVA Martina SILVER
7B VANEK Martin Czech Republic Estonia
10/ 1359 SuUl Switzerland 145 151 T.19
10A  HUNSPERGER Janine
10B HOFER Patrizio Belgium
Bye- 155
Italy
Belgium 152 BRONZE
2/ 1397 BEL Belgium 151 T.20 Belgium
2A  PRIEELS Sarah Belai
2B ACKX Enzo elgium
155
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine HAVELKO Yuriy 656 2004
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 668
IVASHKO Markiyan 680
2 TUR - Turkey AK Samet 650 1984
BOZLAR Fatih 648
GAZOZ Mete 686
3 NED - Netherlands BROEKSMA Gijs 658 1980
VAES Damian 659
WILTHAGEN Jonah 663
4 JPN - Japan SUGIO Tomoki 664 1976
TABATA Shungo 653
YAMAMOTO Masaya 659
5 RUS - Russia DAMSHAEV Dambi 651 1970 T.78;16
KRIVOLAP Alexey 663
TSYBIKZHAPOV Aldar 656
6 GBR - Great Britain HALL Tom 657 1970 T.72;24
HUSTON Patrick 653
JUDD Michael 660
7 BLR - Belarus FIRSAU Kiryl 647 1958
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 659
PRILEPQOV Anton 652
8 POL - Poland BANASZAK Jakub 653 1952
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 652
NESCIOR Andrzej 647
9 BEL - Belgium ADRIAENSEN Ben 645 1948
DE BACKER Kurt 653
ROOS Senna 650
10 ROU - Romania DANILA Andrei 642 1936
IEPURI Ghenadi 649
MARCU Razvan 645
11 BUL - Bulgaria BANCHEV Ivan 657 1923
DIMITROV Dragomir 619
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 647
12 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 669 1920
IRRASCH Dominik 641
STUEFER Lukas 610
13 CZE - Czech Republic EBERMANN Erik 655 1916
KRESALA Josef 623
VOZECH Jan 638
14 GEO - Georgia MESTVIRISHVILI Zurab 635 1915
MOSESHUVILI Jaba 631
PKHAKADZE Lasha 649
15 SUI - Switzerland CHOFFAT Valentin 593 1892
FABER Florian 646
RUFER Thomas 653
16 GRE - Greece ANASTASAKIS Dimitrios 612 1878
KALOGIANNIS Basileios 623
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 643
17 SVK - Slovakia FRANCU Ondrej 626 1872
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 647
SRDOS Viliam 599
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Recurve Men Team

®

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2087 IM Dong Hyun/KIM Bubmin/OH Jin Hyek KOR London (GBR) 2012-07-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 LUX - Luxembourg KLEIN Pit 629 1870
KLEIN Joe 621
KLEIN Luca 620
19 ISR - Israel MATZKIN Guy 629 1853
RAVID Adi 585
SHANNY ltay 639
20 ARM - Armenia HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 599 1835
POGHOSYAN Levon 594
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 642
21 MDA - Moldova DINDA Stanislav 527 1812
OLARU Dan 655
TROSTEANETCHI Alexei 630
22 LAT - Latvia APSITIS Janis 603 1800
BLAZE Davis 627
LAPSINS Eduards 570
23 AZE - Azerbaijan ALLAHVERDIYEV Fuad 574 1736
KOPNIN Aleksey 597
VENGEROV Roman 565
24 ISL - Iceland GISLASON Olafur 507 1626
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 587
HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Thor 532
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Sofia (BUL)

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

®

world archery
europe

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 2053 CHANG Hye Jin/KANG Chae Young/LEE Eun Gyeong KOR Antalya (TUR) 2018-05-21
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 641 1951
PAVLICHENKO Daria 647
PAVLOVA Anastasia 663
2 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 658 1946
HAYASHI Yuki 632
OHASHI Tomoka 656
3 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 635 1920
ANAGOZ Yasemin 638
COSKUN Gulnaz 647
4 BLR - Belarus ATROSHCHANKA Yanina 640 1911
MARUSAVA Hanna 632
MYLCHENKO Nina 639
5 RUS - Russia GOMBOEVA Svetlana 644 1907
KHARITONOVA Viktoria 645
ZOTOVA Maria 618
6 POL - Poland FARASIEWICZ Karolina 624 1888
LIPIARSKA-PALKA Karina 631
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 633
7 NED - Netherlands BAYARDO Gabriela 634 1879
DEDEN Esther 624
VISSER Sietske 621
8 EST - Estonia LILIENTHAL Triinu 608 1862
NURMSALU Laura 639
PARNAT Reena 615
9 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 623 1828
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 589
PHUTKARADZE Tsiko 616
10 AZE - Azerbaijan GASIMOVA Ozay 596 1790
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 594
SIMONOVA Svetlana 600
11 BUL - Bulgaria DANAILOVA Dobromira 611 1762 T.33;11
IVANOVA Teodora 552
NAIDENOVA Marina 599
12 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 625 1762 T.29;10
FUSEK Olga 578
PICHONNAZ Maxine 559
13 ROU - Romania BOROS Luminita 568 1718
FECIORU llinca Andreea 539
MIKLOS Beatrice 611
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Recurve Mixed Team

®

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
World Record 70 metres Round: 1338 LEE Woo Seok/CHANG Hye Jin KOR Berlin (GER) 2018-07-17
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine IVASHKO Markiyan 680 1343 WR
PAVLOVA Anastasia 663
2 TUR - Turkey COSKUN Gulnaz 647 1333
GAZOZ Mete 686
3 JPN - Japan HAYAKAWA Ren 658 1322
SUGIO Tomoki 664
4 RUS - Russia KHARITONOVA Viktoria 645 1308
KRIVOLAP Alexey 663
5 BLR - Belarus ATROSHCHANKA Yanina 640 1299
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 659
6 NED - Netherlands BAYARDO Gabriela 634 1297
WILTHAGEN Jonah 663
7 POL - Poland BANASZAK Jakub 653 1286
SMIALKOWSKA Magdalena 633
8 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 669 1285
RIESS Nina 616
9 SVK - Slovakia HURBAN JR. Vladimir 647 1280
LONGOVA Alexandra 633
10 SUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Valentine 625 1278
RUFER Thomas 653
11 GBR - Great Britain DUNNIGHAN Kate 617 1277
JUDD Michael 660
12 ITA- ltaly SARTORI Guendalina 616 1274
TONELLI Amedeo 658
13 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 623 1272
PKHAKADZE Lasha 649
14 BEL - Belgium DE BACKER Kurt 653 1269
KUSHNIRUK Olena 616
15 BUL - Bulgaria BANCHEYV Ivan 657 1268
DANAILOVA Dobromira 611
16 CZE - Czech Republic EBERMANN Erik 655 1266
GRAPOVA Klara 611
17 ROU - Romania IEPURI Ghenadi 649 1260
MIKLOS Beatrice 611
18 MDA - Moldova GATCO Milena 604 1259
OLARU Dan 655
19 EST - Estonia KIVILO Karl 608 1247
NURMSALU Laura 639
20 GRE - Greece ANASTASIADI Styliani-Antigoni 586 1229
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 643
21 CRO - Croatia KOVACIC Tihana 573 1226
MIHALIC Matija 653
22 LAT - Latvia BLAZE Davis 627 1209
MATVEJEVA Rimma 582
23 AZE - Azerbaijan KOPNIN Aleksey 597 1197
SIMONOVA Svetlana 600
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31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

European Grand Prix
Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round
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v

world archery
europe

RESULTS

OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

World Record 70 metres Round: 1338

LEE Woo Seok/CHANG Hye Jin KOR

Berlin (GER) 2018-07-17

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
24 |ISL - Iceland DAXBOCK Astrid 499 1086
GUDJONSSON Gudmundur Orn 587
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Men Team

®

world archery

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2133 WIFLER Alex/ ANDERSON Steve/WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2016-04-27
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey CAGIRAN Evren 691 2089
ELMAAGACLI Demir 703
YAKALI Samet Can 695
2 ITA - ltaly BOGGIATTO Alex 694 2084
LODETTI Alessandro 689
MIOR Viviano 701
3 LUX - Luxembourg BEGA Timo 687 2078
HOCEVAR Arnaud 691
SEYWERT Gilles 700
4 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 711 2075
KANISKIN Ivan 689
SEGIN Denis 675
5 BEL - Belgium ACKX Enzo 693 2063
BUNTINX Tim 685
POELMANS Niels 685
6 ROU - Romania ACHILIE Ovidiu 703 2056
DUMITRASCU Gerard 681
PUSCA Gigi 672
7 GRE - Greece KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 692 2041
KOUKOUZELIS Andreas 677
KROAZIE Kyriakos 672
8 POL - Poland GOMOLISZEK Michal 658 2034
PRZYBYLSKI Lukasz 694
SZELAG Filip 682
9 UKR - Ukraine HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 681 2032
KOVAL Serhiy 676
PIVEN Oleg 675
10 BUL - Bulgaria BALDJIEV Zdravko 672 2022
PETROV Viktor 683
VUCHKOQOV Dobromir 667
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Women Team p
. . world archery
31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
World Record 50 metres Round: 2108 CHOI Bomin/SO Chaewon/SONG Yun Soo KOR Dhaka (BAN) 2017-11-26
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 703 2064
ELMAAGACLI Gizem 680
SUZER Ayse Bera 681
2 EST - Estonia HOIM Emily 668 2055
JAATMA Lisell 695
PAAS Meeri-Marita 692
3 ITA - ltaly CAVALLERI Giulia 689 2051
RET Sara 678
RONER Elisa 684
4 UKR - Ukraine HRABIK Oleksandra 682 2023
SAVCHENKO Anna 664
SHKLIAR Kseniia 677
5 SuUI - Switzerland DE GIULI Clementine 663 1989
HUNSPERGER Janine 667
OLEKSEJENKO Jelena 659
6 ROU - Romania ANGELESCU Codruta 650 1948
CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 667
DANILET Anca 631
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Sofia (BUL) European Grand Prix

Compound Mixed Team

®

e . world arche
Qualification Round S

31 Jul - 4 Aug 2018

OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

RESULTS

World Record 50 metres Round: 1410 VERMEULEN Jody/SCHLOESSER Mike NED Berlin (GER) 2018-07-17

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 703 1406
ELMAAGACLI Demir 703

2 BEL - Belgium ACKX Enzo 693 1397
PRIEELS Sarah 704

3 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 695 1391
JAATMA Robin 696

4 ITA - ltaly CAVALLERI Giulia 689 1390
MIOR Viviano 701

5 NOR - Norway GRYDELAND Runa 673 1372
HAUGSETH Mads 699

6 ROU - Romania ACHILIE Ovidiu 703 1370
CRISTESCU Claudia Daniela 667

7 CZE - Czech Republic VANEK Martin 690 1366
ZIKMUNDOVA Martina 676

8 GRE - Greece KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 692 1365
TSAKIRI Anastasia 673

9 UKR - Ukraine HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 681 1363
HRABIK Oleksandra 682

10 SUI - Switzerland HOFER Patrizio 692 1359
HUNSPERGER Janine 667

11 RUS - Russia DAMBAEYV Alexander 711 1349
TSYRENDONDOPOVA Darima 638

12 LAT - Latvia MELESKEVICS Sergej 649 1335
OLEKSEJENKO Julia 686

13 CYP - Cyprus DIMITRIADIS Diomidis 687 1333
KOKKINOU GEORGIADOU Styliani 646

14 BUL - Bulgaria IVANOVA Kalinka 611 1294
PETROQV Viktor 683
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